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Vive Home Transformations Architectural Building Arts, Inc. TDS Custom Construction, Inc.

Remodeling Done Right M

(608) 222-0670 + www.NARIMadison.org N AR I
5944 Seminole Centre Court, Suite 110
Fitchburg, WI 53711 NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF

THE REMODELING INDUSTRY
Remodeling Done Right.”

MADISON




DON'T JUST REMODEL

g
-
NARI and Marvin—working together to provide you with remodelers and products you trust. MARVI N ‘L&

FIND A MARVIN DEALER IN MADISON AT MARVIN.COM Windows and Doors
Built around you:

©2019 Marvin Windows and Doors. All rights reserved. ®Registered trademark of Marvin Windows and Doors.
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‘We BUILDYYouriDREAMS 70

Additions ¢ Kitchens ® Bathrooms ® New Flooring
Sun Rooms & Decks ® Basement Finishing

“Beckman Builders is a trustworthy company
that will meet your expectations for your
home remodeling project.”

-K. Gilkes

608-846-3341 BeckmanBuilders.com
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NARI President’'s Message

Welcome to the 2019 NARI of Madison directory! If you are looking for top-notch award-
winning professionals in the remodeling industry or if you are looking to become part of
this amazing organization you have come to the right publication.

This directory is filled with individuals and companies such as contractors, tradespeople,
manufacturers, suppliers, banks, accountants, educators, and more who are all
dedicated to the remodeling industry. They strive to provide amazing service while
following a strict code of ethics, and are passionate about their trade. NARI of Madison
is not only respected locally, but continues to drive a strong presence nationally within the
industry.

| am honored to be selected as the NARI of Madison 2019 president. |look forward to
helping the association continue its path of high quality and ethical practices.

NARI members all have a common goal — to make sure customers get the maximum value
and enjoyment from the improvements they make to their homes. NARI is dedicated to
continuing education to help its members provide the most professional and innovative '
approaches to the improvements they make to their customers homes. | hope that you Karl Beckman, CR
will strongly consider choosing a NARI member for your next remodeling need — | don’t

think you will be disappointed.

Come meet and talk to some of these respected leaders in the remodeling industry at the
NARI Expo on January 25th — 27th 2019 at the Madison Marriott West Convention Center.

Visit www.narimadison.org to learn more about the NARI expo and future events as well as NARl
a complete list of NARI members. . . -
Karl Beckman, CR RemOdelmg DOne R|ght

2019 NARI of Madison President
Beckman Builders, LLC
www.beckmanbuilders.com

Moake yowr home o work of Art!
ol

"

rd

LUMBER & MILLWORK

4611 W Beltline Hwy
Madison, WI 53711

www.brunsell.com

(608) 275-7171

Visit our Beautiful Showroom Today!
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2019 NARI of Madison Y NARI oF MADISON

Board of Directors 7 FOUNDATION:
+ Committees

NARI of MADISON FOUNDATION INC. a 501c3 corporation, was established
in 2012 by a group of dedicated NARI Professionals who are committed to

2019 Board of Directors the growth and development of the next generation of skilled construction
. trade professionals. Although a separate entity from NARI of Madison, we
President share a common mission to elevate the entire remodeling industry through
Karl Beckman CR educational endeavors and professional development.
OUR MISSION

President Elect

Chad Speight CR To raise funds and provide opportunities for programs and scholarships to

support education in the remodeling industry.

Chairman of the Board With the generous support of NARI of Madison and community members,

Jason Hensler we have helped fund scholarships for students of the Construction and
Remodeling and Interior Design Programs at Madison College. We look
forward to continuing to serve our mission and providing additional

Directors opportunities in the future.

Brett Cla.rke . Fundraising is ongoing and we are always looking for fundraising ideas or

Cathy Driftmier potential educational programs to help further our mission. If you have an

Jeff Grundahl CR idea for us, please contact any of the directors or the NARI office at

Mike Gustafson CR nari@narimadison.org or 608-222-0670.

Chris Jenny David Nelson Vice President ?ﬂ{:ﬁg;res

; President

Ben Lindberg CR david@raab Chas Vaughan Paul Ganshert

Rick Roth CR e o Ben Lindberg CR

Susan Thomson Mike Gustafson Tim Sweeney CR
Jen Voichick

NARI Staff

Executive Director additions - kitchen and bath remodeling - universal design

Kim DiMaggio - kim@narimadison.org

Office Manager
Sheryl Kim - sheryl@narimadison.org

Events Manager
Chrissy King - chrissy@narimadison.org

Committees/Event Teams/
Strike Forces

To join one of the following,

please contact the NARI office.

e Finance & Audit

e Nominating T
. “7/ of Madison, Inc. N ARI
(E:’?r;[ls& &Cgiﬁ:\:\?stmg Hreelence 4] GENERAL CONTRACTORS roiinsomerisn:
Expo Event (608) 241-2967

Government Affairs
Recreation Event

loukent Craftsmanship you can count on.
orKrorce bevelopmen 5
g Four generations strong.

Achievement Awards
Certification View our award winning projects at tzofmadison.com
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NARI of Madison Past Presidents /\!
1982 Kim Reed 2002-03 Wynn Davies CR CH AD S
1983 John Zeier CRS

2003-04 Travis Larson

1984  Tom Mistele 2004-05 Scott Shimanski CR D ESIGN B UILD
1985 Dean Hefty 2005-06 Melinda Monroe
1986 Roger Voit 2006-07 Chas Vaughan
1987 Tom Hoxie 2007-08 Chuck Weidenbach
1988 Butch Ledworowski CR 2008-09 Deb Corning
1989 Paul Vosen 2009-10 Dale Benjamin C g comfo"(IbIe
199091 Mark Janikowski 2010-11 Jay Statz CR
1992-94 Al Curran 2011-12 Al Curran H g" Heﬂhhy
1994-95 Mike Carpenter CR 2013 Jeff Grundahl CR o
1995-96 Bill Coon 2014 Paul Ganshert A g A“ruc"ve
199697 Jeff Bangs 2015 Tony Trapp CR
1997-98 Brenda Farrell 2016 Renee Wilson D ~= Durable
199899 Larry 2017 Matt Flynn o

Taff MCR GCP UDCP 2018  Jason Hensler S a” Sustumuble
1999-00 Steve Pullara CPA 2019 Karl Beckman CR

2000-01 Tim Sweeney CR
2001-02 Sharon Clukas,
Jeff Bangs

NONN'S

KITCHEN BATH & FLOORING

reason #151

Big Box Prices,
Boutique Selections.

At Nonn's, you'll find big box prices and
boutique selections on thousands of kitchen,
bath and flooring products. It's just one of the
many reasons so many builders and remodelers
choose Nonn's. And so might you.

M I] N We're honored to be voted the best Home

Improvement Store for the 3rd year in a row!
AWARDS
2018

One Remodeled Home at a Time
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Who is NARI?

The National Association of the Remodeling Industry is dedicated to advancing and promoting the remodeling industry’s
professionalism, products and vital public purpose.

As the voice of the remodeling industry, NARI has an inclusive, encompassing purpose:

To Establish and maintain a firm commitment to developing and sustaining programs that expand and unite the
remodeling industry;

To Ensure the industry’s growth and security;
To Encourage ethical conduct, sound business practices and professionalism in the remodeling industry;

To Present NARI as the recognized authority in the remodeling industry.

Members of NARI are full service contractors, design-build firms, manufacturers, suppliers, M
distributors, subcontractors, lenders and other related professionals who work in the
remodeling field.

. . . . . NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF
NARI is committed to education for both trade professionals and remodeling-ready homeowners. THE REMODELING INDUSTRY

NARI does this by reaching out to a diverse audience in a variety of formats including education, Remodeling Done Right.”
training, publications, events and programs. MADISON

The National Association of the Remodeling Industry brings together people who work in and with the remodeling industry,
belonging and growing by learning from one another. As professionals we create an exceptional experience for the remodeling
consumer.

The National Association of the Remodeling Industry is dedicated to being the best resource for knowledge and training in the
remodeling industry.

BENJAMIN
PLUMBINGE

Providing expert plumbing services for
residential remodeling and repairs.

= [nstallations and repairs
= Water heaters and softeners
= Radiant floor and snow melt systems

Call the Plumbing Professionals 608.271.7071
benjaminplumbing.com
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2019 NARI of Madison

T N

BDO USA, LLP
SVA Certified Public Accountants, s.c.
Wegner CPAs

Additions

A Better Home

Adams Design Construction, Ltd
Architectural Building Arts, Inc.
Artisan Deck & Design LLC
Associated Housewrights LLC
Beckman Builders LLC

Bill Butler Builders, Inc.

Chads Design Build

Cushman Construction LLC
Degnan Design-Build-Remodel
G. W. Andrle & Associates
Heartland Building & Design
Heartwood Construction LLC
Heiser Builders, Inc.

Hottmann Construction Co., Inc.
Michael F. Simon Builders, Inc.
Premier Building Solutions, Inc.
Rivendell DesignWorks LLC
RMK Construction LLC

Schorr Construction, Inc.

Start to Finish LLC

Statz Construction Services LLC
Sweeney Construction Corp.
TDS Custom Construction, Inc.
Time 2 Remodel LLC

TZ of Madison, Inc.

Vive Home Transformations
W.E. Davies & Sons Remodeling, Inc.
Waunakee Remodeling, Inc.
Westring Construction LLC

Advertising/Marketing

Adams Outdoor Advertising

Builders Showcase Television Madison
Capital Newspapers, Inc.

designCraft Advertising LLC

Home Elements & Concepts Magazine
iHeartMedia - Madison

Lakeshore Living Magazine

Madison Magazine

Mid-West Family Marketing

NBC 15 & CW MADISON

Remodellng_Sh(Eers GUI

Accountants/CPAs/Bookkeeping/Consulting

(608) 836-7500
(608) 831-8181
(608) 274-4020

(608) 212-4958
(608) 241-9009
(608) 233-2106
(608) 225-3696
(608) 238-7519
(608) 846-3341
(608) 831-1111
(608) 221-1799
(608) 798-2001
(608) 846-5963
(608) 256-8887
(608) 225-5054
(608) 3451531
(608) 849-5168
(608) 849-1155
(608) 849-5916
(608) 4379595
(608) 212-3885
(608) 347-1796
(608) 845-3200
(608) 8452121
(608) 7129025
(608) 257-3034
(608) 251-1814
(608) 212-0633
(608) 241-2967
(608) 4376186
(608) 222-6609
(608) 849-5155
(608) 441-5435

(608) 271-7900
(262) 4436719
(608) 252-6020
(608) 251-1809
(608) 356-8757
(608) 663-7284
(608) 220-2120
(608) 270-3617
(608) 441-3650
(608) 443-0216

Air Conditioning/Duct Cleaning/Heating/Humidifiers

Cardinal Heating & Air Conditioning
Dave Jones, Inc.

E & W Heating & Air Conditioning, Inc.
Harker Heating & Air Conditioning

OK Heating & A/C, Inc.

Appliance Sales, Service & Parts

Ashley Homestore & ApplianceMart
Grand Appliance and TV

Nonn’s

Sub Zero Wolf Midwest

(608) 837-9367
(608) 222-8490
(608) 233-3434
(608) 255-6902
(608) 845-8494

(608) 977-2850
(608) 288-0400
(608) 824-1088
(630) 872-5100

Asbestos Inspection/Abatement/Training

A&A Environmental Services, Inc.
Advanced Health & Safety

Milwaukee Lead/Asbestos Information Center -

division of MidWest Certified Training, Inc.
Testudo LLC
WisCon-OSHA Consultation

Asphalt
DRS Paving Ltd

Auto Sales/Service/Parts
Zimbrick Chevrolet

Awards/Promotions
Total Awards & Promotions, Inc.

Basement Remodeling

A Better Home

Adams Design Construction, Ltd
Architectural Building Arts, Inc.
Badger Basement Systems
Beckman Builders LLC

Bill Butler Builders, Inc.

Chads Design Build

Dane Building Concepts

Degnan Design-Build-Remodel
Edge Construction Inc.

G. W. Andrle & Associates

HLW Builders LLC

Home Works Remodeling
Michael F. Simon Builders, Inc.
RMK Construction LLC

Schorr Construction, Inc.

Sims Exterior & Remodeling, Inc.
Statz Construction Services LLC
TDS Custom Construction, Inc.
Time 2 Remodel LLC

Tony Trapp Remodeling & Repairs LLC
TZ of Madison, Inc.
Udvari-Solner Design Co

Vive Home Transformations

W.E. Davies & Sons Remodeling, Inc.
Washa Construction, Inc.
Waunakee Remodeling, Inc.

Wisconsin Landscapes and Remodeling, Inc.

Bath Design & Bath Products
Able Distributing

Cabinet Masters, Inc.

Capital Stone

Cushman Construction LLC

Ferguson Bath, Kitchen & Lighting Gallery
Ganser Company, Inc.

Gerhards

Kitchen Ideas Center

Kohler & Sterling Plumbing Companies
Midwest Sales & Marketing, Inc.
Rebath of Central Wisconsin

Studio GlassWorks LLC

TDS Custom Construction, Inc.

The Hardware Studio

Toto

WarmlyYours.com, Inc.
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(608) 635-8491
(608) 243-8466

(608) 318-2266
(608) 205-8025
(608) 226-5248

(608) 274-4932

(608) 7296721

(608) 8331716

(608
(608
(608
(800
(608
(608
(608
(608
(608
(608
(608
(608
(608
(608
(608
(608
(608
(608
(608
(608
(608
(608
(608
(608
(608
(608
(608
(608

212-4958
241-9009
233-2106
262-1880
846-3341
831-1111
221-1799
445-3055
846-5963
636-3343
256-8887
5779861
833-1166
849-5916
347-1796
845-3200
825-4500
7129025
251-1814
2120633
235-8982
241-2967
233-1480
4376186
2226609
838-8318
849-5155
437-3662

(608) 665-3322
(608) 276-8488
(608) 210-3180
(608) 798-2001
(608) 838-3181
(608) 222-1243
(608) 223-6680
(608) 222-3132
(608) 886-7358
(800) 246-8440
(920) 303-5797
(608) 836-6500
(608) 251-1814
(608) 2039777
(773) 2552761
(800) 875-5285



2019 NARI of Madison

Remodeling Shoppeti

S

Bath Remodeling
Actuate Improvement LLC
Architectural Building Arts, Inc.
Beckman Builders LLC

Bella Domicile

Benjamin Plumbing, Inc.

Cabinet Masters, Inc.

Campbells Custom Stone

Chads Design Build

Cushman Construction LLC
Degnan Design-Build-Remodel
Driftmier Design LLC

Dybdahl Design Group

Edge Construction Inc.

EJ Renovations

Jennings & Woldt Remodeliing/Interiors by JW
Lori Jolin Design LLC

Mad City Roofing, Inc.
ProSource of Madison

Rebath of Central Wisconsin
RMK Construction LLC

Schorr Construction, Inc.

Simply Stated Interiors

Sims Exterior & Remodeling, Inc.
Start to Finish LLC

What

«an
Property

s Guide

Revival LLC §|
do forYQ

Property Revival is the
all-under-one-roof company!

(608) 2039225
(608) 233-2106
(608) 846-3341
(608) 271-8241
(608) 271-7071
(608) 276-8488
(608) 301-7935
(608) 221-1799
(608) 798-2001
(608) 846-5963
(608) 338-5645
(608) 831-2500
(608) 636-3343
(608) 482-0798
(608) 960-7600
(608) 221-2920
(608) 838-4366
(608) 4410101
(920) 303-5797
(608) 347-1796
(608) 845-3200
(608) 513-0309
(608) 825-4500
(608) 8452121

Statz Construction Services LLC
Sweeney Construction Corp.
TDS Custom Construction, Inc.
Time 2 Remodel LLC

Tony Trapp Remodeling LLC
Toto

TZ of Madison, Inc.

Vive Home Transformations
W.E. Davies & Sons Remodeling, Inc.
WarmlyYours.com, Inc.
Waunakee Remodeling, Inc.
Williams Property Solutions

Wisconsin Landscapes and Remodeling, Inc.

Bathtub & Tile Refinishing
Miracle Method of Madison

Business Support Services
Adams Outdoor Advertising

BDO USA, LLP

Construction Resource Network
Lift Consulting

MarketSharp

Raab Group LLC

Restaino & Associates, Realtors/
Relocation Specialist
WisCon-OSHA Consultation

Cabinet Refacing/Refinishing
Cabinet Masters, Inc.

Caliber Custom Cabinetry

Danlee Wood Products

Kitchen Solvers

Vineyard Chic Kitchens LLC

(608) 712-9025
(608) 257-3034
(608) 251-1814
(608) 212-0633
(608) 235-8982
(773) 2552761
(608) 241-2967
(608) 4376186
(608) 222-6609
(800) 875-5285
(608) 849-5155
(608) 577-4507
(608) 437-3662

(608) 669-7424

(608) 271-7900
(608) 836-7500
(608) 662-8770
(608) 515-8163
(608) 779-5165
(608) 576-5914

(608) 395-3104
(608) 226-5248

(608) 276-8488
(608) 228-1422
(952) 463-8147
(608) 729-8860
(608) 548-2436

N

PROPERTY REVIVAL

REAL ESTATE-CONSTRUCTION-DESIGN |

® Considering a Remodel, Big or Small?

® In Need of Design and Product Ideas?

CALL FOR youR FRee 0on

608.838.4457

propertyrevival.net

m Thinking of Buying or Selling a Home?
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Cabinetry

Actuate Improvement LLC
Bella Domicile

Black Woodworks

Cabinet Masters, Inc.
Cabinetry Plus

Caliber Custom Cabinetry
Closets by Techline

Coyle Carpet One Floor & Home LLC
Curran Cabinetry & Design LLC
Danlee Wood Products

Denise Quade Design Ltd
Dream House Dream Kitchens
Drexel Building Supply
Gerhards

Habitat for Humanity Wisconsin River Area

Habitat ReStore - East

Habitat ReStore - West

Kitchen Ideas Center

Kitchen Solvers

Marling Homeworks/Lumber
Nonn's

Summit Granite

TDS Custom Construction, Inc.
Vineyard Chic Kitchens LLC
Wisconsin Building Supply
Wood Cycle of Wisconsin Inc., The

Card Processing Services
Motus Financial, Inc.

Carpenters
Leon’s Roofing & Siding, Inc.
TDS Custom Construction, Inc.

Central Vacuum Systems
Northland Door Systems

Chimney Contractors
Fireside Hearth & Home

Top Hat Fireplace & Chimney Specialists

Closets/Storage Systems
Closets by Techline
Kitchen Ideas Center

(608) 2039225
(608) 271-8241
(608) 438-2426
(608) 276-8488
(920) 623-5736
(608) 228-1422
(608) 238-6862
(608) 2570291
(608) 575-5552
(952) 463-8147
(608) 663-9100
(608) 204-7575
(608) 444-3941
(608) 223-6680
(608) 370-4985
(608) 661-2813
(608) 442-9919
(608) 222-3132
(608) 729-8860
(608) 221-2222
(608) 824-1088
(608) 249-4272
(608) 251-1814
(608) 548-2436
(608) 846-5445
(608) 712-3780

(608) 819-8666

(608) 592-7800
(608) 251-1814

(608) 251-3627

(608) 2099970
(608) 356-7268

(608) 2386862
(608) 222-3132

Coaching/Consultant/Profit Enhancement/

Succession/Engagement
ActionCOACH Business Coaching
Construction Resource Network
Lift Consulting

Raab Group LLC

Wegner CPAs

Commercial Remodeling
Buss Construction, Inc.
McDermott Top Shop LLC
Premier Building Solutions, Inc.

Concrete Contractors/Repairs
Ageless Concrete LLC

CRC Concrete Raising Corp

Hottmann Construction Co., Inc.
Sierra Concepts LLC

Tri-State Basement Repair

Zander Solutions LLC

Concrete Raising/Mudjacking
Badger Basement Systems

CRC Concrete Raising Corp

Duerst Insulation Technicians

(608) 441-5374
(608) 662-8770
(608) 515-8163
(608) 576-5914
(608) 274-4020

(608) 798-1000
(262) 593-2456
(608) 4379595

(608) 242-2446
(608) 242-8900
(608) 849-1155
(608) 849-1166
(877) 493-8349
(608) 833-6620

(800) 262-1880
(608) 242-8900
(608) 850-3773

Countertops

Badger GraniteWerks, Inc.
Cabinet Masters, Inc.
Cambria

Campbells Custom Stone
Capital Stone

Cosentino - Milwaukee Center
Coyle Carpet One Floor & Home LLC
Denise Quade Design Ltd
Gerhards

Kitchen Ideas Center
Madison Block & Stone
Marling Homeworks/Lumber
McDermott Top Shop LLC
Miracle Method of Madison
Nonn's

Summit Granite

The Granite Shop of Madison
Vineyard Chic Kitchens LLC

(608) 848-9600
(608) 276-8488
(608) 338-9573
(608) 301-7935
(608) 210-3180
(414) 4220085
(608) 2570291
(608) 663-9100
(608) 223-6680
(608) 222-3132
(608) 216-7286
(608) 221-2222
(262) 593-2456
(608) 669-7424
(608) 824-1088
(608) 249-4272
(608) 224-1005
(608) 548-2436

Damage Restoration-Fire/Water/Storm

A&J Property Restoration, DKI
Madison Property Restoration

Paul Davis Restoration and Remodeling

Revive Restoration

Decks/Patios/Porch Designs
Ageless Concrete LLC

Artisan Deck & Design LLC
Beckman Builders LLC

Builders FirstSource

Cedar Direct

Chads Design Build

Formecology LLC

Ganser Company, Inc.

Ganshert Nursery & Landscapes LLC
GoliathTech

HLW Builders LLC

Marling Homeworks/Lumber

Pro Woodcare

Royal Building Products

Schorr Construction, Inc.

Sims Exterior & Remodeling, Inc.
TDS Custom Construction, Inc.
Time 2 Remodel LLC

W.E. Davies & Sons Remodeling, Inc.
Waunakee Remodeling, Inc.
Wisconsin Building Supply

(608) 846-9525
(608) 467-3360
(608) 839-4100
(608) 222-9222

(608) 242-2446

(608 846 3341
(608) 828-0402

(608) 221- 1799
(608) 882-6656

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
(608) 274 2443
(262) 227-1513
(608) 5779861
(608) 221-2222
(608) 271-4400
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

(608 845 3200
(608) 825-4500

(608) 212- 0633
(608) 222-6609
(608) 849-5155
(608) 846-5445

Design & Planning Services/Project Mgmt

Architectural Building Arts, Inc.
Associated Housewrights LLC
Cabinet Masters, Inc.

Chads Design Build

Degnan Design-Build-Remodel
Driftmier Design LLC

Dybdahl Design Group

Fig Interiors LLC

G. W. Andrle & Associates
Haver Design & Construction, Inc.
Kitchen Ideas Center

Lori Jolin Design LLC

Mader Designs

Marling Homeworks/Lumber
Property Revival LLC

Rivendell DesignWorks LLC
Simply Stated Interiors
Sweeney Construction Corp.
TDS Custom Construction, Inc.
TZ of Madison, Inc.
Udvari-Solner Design Co

W.E. Davies & Sons Remodeling, Inc.
/DA - Landscape Architects

(608) 233-2106
(608) 238-7519
(608) 276-8488
(608) 221-1799
(608) 846-5963
(608) 338-5645
(608) 831-2500
(201) 674-2231
(608) 256-8887
(608) 241-4297
(608) 222-3132
(608) 221-2920
(608) 824-3927
(608) 221-2222
(855) 814-7368
(608) 212-3885
(608) 513-0309
(608) 257-3034
(608) 251-1814
(608) 241-2967
(608) 233-1480
(608) 222-6609
(608) 831-5098
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2019 NARI of Madison

Energy Efficiency

Accurate-Airtight Exteriors LLC (866) 582-4320

Remodeling Shopper’s Guide American Home Consultants LLC (608) 850-7070
. > g B ‘ Chads Design Build (608) 221-1799

b‘ e Duerst Insulation Technicians (608) 850-3773
: E & W Heating & Air Conditioning, Inc. (608) 233-3434

Drywall

FoamTech Insulation of Wisconsin LLC
Focus on Energy/CLEAResult

(608) 8736188
(800) 762-7077

First Choice Drywall, Inc. (608) 8493018 Harker Heating & Air Conditioning (608) 255-6902

R &D Drywall, Inc. (608) 8487777 Madison Gas and Electric (608) 252-5632

Statz and Sons LLC (608) 279-3029 Project Home, Inc. (608) 246-3737

Statz Painting & Decorating, Inc. (608) 850-3609 Rockweiler Insulation Inc. (608) 845-7625
. . Seventhwave (608) 210-7146

Education/Training TDS Custom Construction, Inc. (608) 251-1814

Madison College - Interior Design Program (608) 246-6310 TNT Insulation LLC (608) 445-8970

Madison College-Construction Tony Trapp Remodeling & Repairs LLC (608) 235-8982

and Remodeling Program (608) 246-5234

Milwaukee Lead/Asbestos Information Center Equipment Rental/Sales

- division of MidWest Certified Training, Inc. (608) 318-2266 Ato Z RentAll & Sales, Inc. (608) 222-5004

Operation Fresh Start (608) 244-4721

R & S Insurance Agency, Inc. (608) 8739258 Excavating

Seventhwave (608) 210-7146 Hellenbrand Brothers Excavating, Inc. (608) 833-6123

SVA Certified Public Accountants, s.c. (608) 831-8181

Testudo _LLC . (608) 205-8025 Finance & Banking

Wisconsin Small Business Development AmeriFirst Home Mortgage (608) 831-4663

Center at UW Madison (608) 265-3051 Motus Financial, Inc. (608) 819-8666

Electrical Contractors/Sales/Service 8?: %ﬁnlé ommunity Bank Eggg; gggg?gé

Design Electric of Madison, Inc. (608) 221-3563 Vick%Wagener Age);cy LLC -

Ever Ready Electric, Inc. (608) 643-3429 American Family Insurance (608) 249-2184

Hellenbrand Electric LLC (608) 831-8484

Hill Electric, Inc. (608) 256-2983 Fire Protection

Krantz Elegtric Inc. (608) 8459156 Dave Jones, Inc. (608) 222-8490

Star Satellite (608) 831-7827 FoamTech Insulation of Wisconsin LLC (608) 8736188

Zweifel Electric LLC (608) 437-4291 J &K Security Solutions (608) 255-5799

From large projects to small, Window Design
Center has the tools and experience to help
you select the best windows and doors for
your unique space

MARVIN{E

Windows and Doors

Built around you:
6524 SEYBOLD RD

MADISON, WI

SHOWROOM ‘ WINDOWCENTER.COM

608-271-8002

12 | 2019 Directory | NARI of Madison



Fireplaces

Badger GraniteWerks, Inc.

Fireplace Professionals, Inc.

Fireside Hearth & Home

Top Hat Fireplace & Chimney Specialists

Flooring

Campbells Custom Stone

Coyle Carpet One Floor & Home LLC
E Z Tile Co.

Fireplace Professionals, Inc.

Floor Coverings International
FLOOR360

Mader Designs

Molony Tile

Nonn's

ProSource of Madison

Schluter Systems

Schreffler Custom Wood Flooring, Inc.
Sergenian’s Floor Coverings

Wood Cycle of Wisconsin Inc., The

Footings
GoliathTech

Foundations & Foundation Repair
Badger Basement Systems

GoliathTech

Tri-State Basement Repair

Furniture

Ashley Homestore, ApplianceMart

Black Woodworks

Cindy’s Custom Interiors LLC

Curran Cabinetry & Design LLC

EZ Office Products

Habitat for Humanity Wisconsin River Area

-

5117 Verona,Road | “Madison, Wl 53711 | 608-204-7575
www.dream-kitchens.com

(608) 848-9600
(608) 423-4973
(608) 2099970
(608) 356-7268

(608) 301-7935
(608) 2570291
(608) 848-4788
(608) 423-4973
(608) 729-5388
(608) 204-7553
(608) 824-3927
(608) 2556176
(608) 824-1088
(608) 4410101
(608) 669-2925
(608) 849-7277
(608) 271-1111
(608) 712-3780

(262) 227-1513

(800) 262-1880
(262) 227-1513
(877) 493-8349

(608) 977-2850
(608) 438-2426
(608) 838-3580
(608) 575-5552
(608) 310-4300
(608) 370-4985

RO

P Y g ; N
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oo
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Habitat ReStore - East

Habitat ReStore - West

Vault Interiors & Design LLC

Wood Cycle of Wisconsin Inc., The

Garage Doors/Openers

Northland Door Systems

Overhead Door Company of Madison, Inc.
R & R Doors, Inc.

Garage Storage Systems
Closets by Techline
Kitchen Ideas Center

Gas & Electric
Madison Gas and Electric

General Contracting

Adams Design Construction, Ltd
Architectural Building Arts, Inc.
Associated Housewrights LLC

Bill Butler Builders, Inc.

Buss Construction, Inc.

Chads Design Build

Cushman Construction LLC
Heartland Building & Design

Heiser Builders, Inc.

Home Works Remodeling

Michael F. Simon Builders, Inc.

Paul Davis Restoration and Remodeling
Statz Construction Services LLC
TDS Custom Construction, Inc.

TZ of Madison, Inc.

Vive Home Transformations

W.E. Davies & Sons Remodeling, Inc.
Westring Construction LLC

Williams Property Solutions

(608) 661-2813
(608) 442-9919
(608) 535-9556
(608) 712-3780

(608) 251-3627
(608) 271-4288
(608) 798-3581

(608) 238-6862
(608) 222-3132

(608) 252-5632

(608) 241-9009
(608) 233-2106
(608) 238-7519
(608) 831-1111
(608) 798-1000
(608) 221-1799
(608) 798-2001
(608) 225-5054
(608) 849-5168
(608) 833-1166
(608) 849-5916
(608) 839-4100
(608) 712-9025
(608) 251-1814
(608) 241-2967
(608) 437-6186
(608) 2226609
(608) 441-5435
(608) 577-4507

dreamhouse
dreamkitchens

What's your
dream kitchen?

2019 Directory | NARI of Madison | 13



Handyman Services

2019 NARI of Madison Ganser Company, Inc. (608) 222-1243
Rem Project Home, Inc. (608) 246-3737
: L~ ~ Sweeney Construction Corp. (608) 257-3034
6‘ . A i o J il ‘ L Tony Trapp Remodeling LLC (608) 235-8982
g % B W.E. Davies & Sons Remodeling, Inc. (608) 222-6609
Glass-Decorative/Architectural Hardware: Cabinet/Door/Window Supplies
Hellenbrand Glass LLC (608) 849-8675 J &K Security Solutions (608) 255-5799
Studio GlassWorks LLC (608) 836-6500 The Hardware Studio (608) 2039777
Window Design Center (608) 271-8002
Green Building/Consulting
Accurate-Airtight Exteriors LLC (866) 582-4320 Hardwood Flooring
American Home Consultants LLC (608) 850-7070 Deconstruction, Inc. (608) 9600110
Architectural Building Arts, Inc. (608) 2332106 Floor Coverings International (608) 729-5388
Chads Design Build (608) 221-1799 FLOOR360 (608) 204-7553
Degnan Design-Build-Remodel (608) 846-5963 Schreffler Custom Wood Flooring, Inc. (608) 849-7277
E & W Heating & Air Conditioning, Inc. (608) 233-3434 Sergenian’s Floor Coverings (608) 271-1111
Focus on Energy/CLEAResult (800) 762-7077 Wood Cycle of Wisconsin Inc., The (608) 712-3780
Michael F. Simon Builders, Inc. (608) 849-5916 .
Seventhwave (608) 210-7146 Home Inspection
TDS Custom Construction, Inc. (608) 251-1814 American Home Consultants LLC (608) 850-7070
Q‘Lf'“ggﬁi_{gﬂﬁhg o) 24 500 Home Mobility Equipment,/Stairlifts/PorchLifts/Ramps
101 Mobility (608) 3081111
Gutters: Downspouts/Rain Dispersal/Protection .
ABC Seamless Home Specialists (608) 250-4950 Insulation ,
Larson Home Services & LeafGuard of Madison (608) 2229919 Accurate-Airtight Exteriors LLC (866) 582-4320
LeafFilter North, Inc. (800) 290-6106 American Home Consultants LLC (608) 850-7070
Legacy Exteriors (608) 221-3000 D_uerst In_sulation Technicians (608) 850-3773
Madison Aluminum Products LLC (608) 8389000 First Choice Drywall, Inc. , (608) 849-3018
Waunakee Remodeling, Inc. (608) 849-5155 FoamTech Insulation of Wisconsin LLC (608) 8736188
Focus on Energy/CLEAResult (800) 762-7077
Project Home, Inc. (608) 246-3737
Rockweiler Insulation Inc. (608) 845-7625
TNT Insulation LLC (608) 445-8970
Zander Solutions LLC (608) 8336620

Remodeling, Re/ae

r’NgW Construction.

finduson:"jm ' f YouTube #5houzz  VIEWED TO BE THE BEST:
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Insurance

Ameritas Life Insurance Corp - Group Division
Hausmann-Johnson Insurance

R & S Insurance Agency, Inc.

The Starr Group

Vicki Wagener Agency LLC -

American Family Insurance

Interior Design

Associated Housewrights LLC

Budget Blinds of Madison

Cabinet Masters, Inc.

Cindy’s Custom Interiors LLC

Fig Interiors LLC

Hallman-Lindsay Paints, Inc.

Jennings & Woldt Remodeliing/Interiors by JW
Laurie Driscoll Interiors, Inc.

Lori Jolin Design LLC

Mader Designs

Madison College - Interior Design Program
Simply Stated Interiors

TDS Custom Construction, Inc.

Vault Interiors & Design LLC

(888) 3139061
(608) 257-3795
(608) 8739258
(608) 421-5118

(608) 2492184

(608) 238-7519
(608) 827-2212
(608) 276-8488
(608) 838-3580
(201) 674-2231
(608) 834-8844
(608) 960-7600
(608) 2779767
(608) 221-2920
(608) 824-3927
(608) 246-6310
(608) 513-0309
(608) 251-1814
(608) 535-9556

Investments/Retirement Planning/Health Savings

Construction Resource Network
Hausmann-Johnson Insurance

R & S Insurance Agency, Inc.

SVA Certified Public Accountants, s.c.

IT Computer/Consulting
Aberdean Consulting LLC
DirectNetworks, Inc.

Kitchen Design & Remodeling
A Better Home

Actuate Improvement LLC
Adams Design Construction, Ltd
Architectural Building Arts, Inc.
Beckman Builders LLC

Bella Domicile

Bill Butler Builders, Inc.

Black Woodworks

Brunsell Lumber & Millwork
Builders FirstSource

Cabinet Masters, Inc.

Cabinetry Plus

Caliber Custom Cabinetry
Chads Design Build

Curran Cabinetry & Design LLC
Cushman Construction LLC
Dane Building Concepts

Danlee Wood Products

Degnan Design-Build-Remodel
Denise Quade Design Ltd
Dream House Dream Kitchens
Driftmier Design LLC

Dybdahl Design Group

Edge Construction Inc.

EJ Renovations

Frey Construction & Home Improvement LLC
Ganser Company, Inc.

Grand Appliance and TV
Heartwood Construction LLC
HLW Builders LLC

Home Depot

Home Works Remodeling
Jennings & Woldt Remodeliing/Interiors by JW
Kitchen Ideas Center

Kitchen Solvers

Laurie Driscoll Interiors, Inc.
Lori Jolin Design LLC

Madison College - Interior Design Program
Marling Homeworks/Lumber
McDermott Top Shop LLC

(608) 662-8770
(608) 257-3795
(608) 8739258
(608) 831-8181

(608) 204-9620
(608) 2709980

(608) 212-4958
(608) 2039225
(608) 241-9009
(608) 233-2106
(608) 846-3341
(608) 271-8241
(608) 831-1111
(608) 438-2426
(608) 275-7171
(608) 8280402
(608) 276-8488
(920) 623-5736
(608) 228-1422
(608) 221-1799
(608) 575-5552
(608) 798-2001
(608) 445-3055
(952) 463-8147
(608) 846-5963
(608) 663-9100
(608) 204-7575
(608) 338-5645
(608) 831-2500
(608) 636-3343
(608) 482-0798
(608) 643-7914
(608) 222-1243
(608) 288-0400
(608) 3451531
(608) 5779861
(608) 242-8680
(608) 833-1166
(608) 960-7600
(608) 222-3132
(608) 729-8860
(608) 2779767
(608) 221-2920
(608) 246-6310
(608) 221-2222
(262) 593-2456

Michael F. Simon Builders, Inc.
Property Revival LLC
ProSource of Madison

RMK Construction LLC

Schorr Construction, Inc.
Simply Stated Interiors

Statz Construction Services LLC
Sub Zero Wolf Midwest
Summit Granite

Sweeney Construction Corp.
TDS Custom Construction, Inc.
Time 2 Remodel LLC

Tony Trapp Remodeling LLC
TZ of Madison, Inc.

Vineyard Chic Kitchens LLC
Vive Home Transformations
W.E. Davies & Sons Remodeling, Inc.
Washa Remodeling and Design
Waunakee Remodeling, Inc.
Westring Construction LLC
Williams Property Solutions

Wisconsin Landscapes and Remodeling, Inc.

Kitchen Products

Able Distributing

Ashley Homestore, ApplianceMart
Badger GraniteWerks, Inc.

Capital Stone

Ferguson Bath, Kitchen & Lighting Gallery
Gerhards

Kohler & Sterling Plumbing Companies
Midwest Sales & Marketing, Inc.
Studio GlassWorks LLC

Sub Zero Wolf Midwest

The Granite Shop of Madison

The Hardware Studio

Landscape Architects

Avant Gardening & Landscaping, Inc.
Formecology LLC

Ganshert Nursery & Landscapes LLC

Wisconsin Landscapes and Remodeling, Inc.

ZDA - Landscape Architects

Landscape Design & Installation
Avant Gardening & Landscaping, Inc.
Formecology LLC

Ganshert Nursery & Landscapes LLC
Maple Leaf, Inc.

Tree Health Management

ZDA - Landscape Architects

Landscape Lighting

Ganshert Nursery & Landscapes LLC
Traditions

World Class Outdoor Lighting

Zweifel Electric LLC

Landscape Maintenance
Avant Gardening & Landscaping, Inc.
Boley Tree & Landscape Care, Inc.
Maple Leaf, Inc.

Landscape Supplies
Madison Block & Stone

(608) 849-5916
(855) 814-7368
(608) 4410101
(608) 347-1796
(608) 845-3200
(608) 513-0309
(608) 7159025
(630) 872-5100
(608) 249-4272
(608) 257-3034
(608) 251-1814
(608) 212-0633
(608) 235-8982
(608) 241-2967
(608) 548-2436
(608) 437-6186
(608) 222-6609
(608) 838-8318
(608) 849-5155
(608) 441-5435
(608) 577-4507
(608) 437-3662

(608) 665-3322
(608) 977-2850
(608) 848-9600
(608) 210-3180
(608) 838-3181
(608) 223-6680
(608) 886-7358
(800) 246-8440
(608) 836-6500
(630) 872-5100
(608) 224-1005
(608) 2039777

(608) 838-2054
(608) 882-6656
(608) 274-2443
(608) 437-3662
(608) 831-5098

(608) 838-2054
(608) 882-6656
(608) 274-2443
(608) 845-2203
(608) 2239120
(608) 831-5098

(608) 274-2443
(800) 844-7001
(608) 217-2797
(608) 437-4291

(608) 838-2054
(608) 831-5638
(608) 845-2203

(608) 216-7286

Lawn Sprinkler Design, Installment & Service

Capitol Lawn Sprinkler, Inc.

Lead Inspection/Abatement/Training

A&A Environmental Services, Inc.

Milwaukee Lead/Asbestos Information Center -

division of MidWest Certified Training, Inc.
Testudo LLC
WisCon-OSHA Consultation

(608) 845-5411

(608) 635-8491

(608) 318-2266
(608) 205-8025
(608) 226-5248

2019 Directory | NARI of Madison | 15



2019 NARI of Madison
Remodelirlg_Shopper’s Guide

m

Legal Services
von Briesen & Roper, s.c.

Lighting & Lighting Design
Brighter Concepts Ltd.-Solatube

Design Electric of Madison, Inc.
Ferguson Bath, Kitchen & Lighting Gallery
Hellenbrand Electric LLC

Hill Electric, Inc.

J & K Security Solutions

Krantz Electric Inc.

World Class Outdoor Lighting

Zweifel Electric LLC

Marketing

Adams Outdoor Advertising
Capital Newspapers, Inc.

Dane Buy Local

designCraft Advertising LLC
Digital Fitness

Downtown Madison, Inc.

Home Elements & Concepts Magazine
iHeartMedia - Madison
Lakeshore Living Magazine

Lion Tree Group

Madison Magazine

Mid-West Family Marketing

NBC 15 & CW MADISON

Total Awards & Promotions, Inc.

(608) 661-3973

(608) 278-0100
(608) 221-3563
(608) 838-3181
(608) 831-8484
(608) 256-2983
(608) 255-5799
(608) 845-9156
(608) 217-2797
(608) 437-4291

(608) 271-7900
(608) 252-6020
(608) 729-7342
(608) 251-1809
(608) 977-1540
(608) 512-1335
(608) 356-8757
(608) 663-7284
(608) 220-2120
(608) 445-5165
(608) 270-3617
(608) 441-3650
(608) 443-0216
(608) 833-1716

Masonry

Fireplace Professionals, Inc.
Fireside Hearth & Home
Madison Block & Stone

Metal Roofing
ABC Seamless Home Specialists
Swita Metal Roofing LLC

Millwork

Brunsell Lumber & Millwork
Cabinet Masters, Inc.

Drexel Building Supply
Marling Homeworks,/Lumber
US LBM Holdings LLC
Wausau Supply Co
Wisconsin Building Supply

Mold Remediation

A & A Environmental Services, Inc.
A & J Property Restoration, DKI
Advanced Health & Safety
Madison Property Restoration
Revive Restoration

Office Supplies/Products
EZ Office Products

Painting/Staining/Color Consultation
CertaPro Painters

First Choice Drywall, Inc.

Hallman-Lindsay Paints, Inc.

Home Depot

Pro Woodcare

Sherwin Williams Co.

Statz and Sons LLC

Statz Painting & Decorating, Inc.

(608) 423-4973
(608) 2099970
(608) 216-7286

(608) 250-4950
(608) 298-7334

(608) 275-7171
(608) 276-8488
(608) 444-3941
(608) 221-2222
(610) 2906916
(715) 2181702
(608) 846-5445

(608) 635-8491
(608) 846-9525
(608) 243-8466
(608) 467-3360
(608) 222-9222

(608) 310-4300

608) 221-4266
608) 849-3018
608) 834-8844
608) 242-8680
608) 271-4400
608) 243-1510
608) 279-3029
608) 850-3609

. Remodel. Build.

Serving Madison since 1985.

D
'lﬂ Custom

CONSTRUCTION
251.1814

See our full portfolio and
specialties on our website:

| TDSCustomConstruction.com
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Photography
Builders Showcase Television Madison
Lakeshore Living Magazine

Plaster-Ext./Int. Stucco & Clay
R & D Drywall, Inc.
Statz Painting & Decorating, Inc.

Plumbing Contractors
Benjamin Plumbing, Inc.
Dallman Plumbing

Dave Jones, Inc.

Printing/Advertising/Display
Builders Showcase Television Madison
Capital Newspapers, Inc.

Home Elements & Concepts Magazine
Madison Magazine

Real Estate Sales

AmeriFirst Home Mortgage
Property Revival LLC

Restaino & Associates, Realtors/
Relocation Specialist

Vicki Wagener Agency LLC -
American Family Insurance

Recycling/Reuse /Reclaim
City Waste, Inc.

Deconstruction, Inc.

Royal Container Service

(262) 4436719
(608) 220-2120

(608) 848-7777
(608) 850-3609

(608) 271-7071
(608) 841-1264
(608) 222-8490

(262) 4436719
(608) 252-6020
(608) 356-8757
(608) 270-3617

(608) 831-4663
(855) 814-7368
(608) 395-3104

(608) 249-2184
(608) 278-7452

(608) 9600110
(608) 221-1919

Residential Remodeling

Architectural Building Arts, Inc. (608) 2332106
Associated Housewrights LLC (608) 238-7519
Buss Construction, Inc. (608) 798-1000
Cabinet Masters, Inc. (608) 276-8488
Chads Design Build (608) 221-1799
Cushman Construction LLC (608) 798-2001
Dallman Plumbing (608) 841-1264
Dane Building Concepts (608) 445-3055
Degnan Design-Build-Remodel (608) 846-5963
Dream House Dream Kitchens (608) 204-7575
E Z Tile Co. (608) 848-4788
Ever Ready Electric, Inc. (608) 643-3429
Fig Interiors LLC (201) 674-2231
Grand Appliance and TV (608) 288-0400
Harker Heating & Air Conditioning (608) 2556902
Haver Design & Construction, Inc. (608) 241-4297
Heartland Building & Design (608) 225-5054
Heartwood Construction LLC (608) 345-1531
Hill Electric, Inc. (608) 256-2983
Home Improvement Co. LLC (608) 278-8603
Home Works Remodeling (608) 8331166
McDermott Top Shop LLC (262) 593-2456
Michael F. Simon Builders, Inc. (608) 849-5916
Paul Davis Restoration and Remodeling (608) 839-4100
Premier Building Solutions, Inc. (608) 4379595
Project Home, Inc. (608) 246-3737
Property Revival LLC (855) 814-7368
Rebath of Central Wisconsin (920) 3035797
Renovations by Luis Ronquillo LLC (608) 709-1168
Schorr Construction, Inc. (608) 845-3200
Sherwin Williams Co. (608) 2431510
Statz Construction Services LLC (608) 7129025
Sweeney Construction Corp. (608) 257-3034

TDS Custom Construction, Inc.

(608) 251-1814

e | ‘ ‘

ATTENTION

2N
NARI

Remodeling Done Right.”

GM Business Elite Dealer
We understand how important your
fleetis to your bottom line. That’s
why we offer Extended Service Hours,
Work-Ready Loaners, and a Fleet &
Commercial Specialist.

The Best Price Guaranteed
We doubt you'll find a better deal but if you
do we will beat it or pay you $500 cash.*

Chuck Ebbs

Fleet & Commercial Specialist
Phone: (608) 729-6721
Email: chuck.ebbs@zimbrick.com

Price is on the same product with matching year, make, model and
MSRP in the state of WI. Competitor price must be in writing. You
must qualify for the rebates quoted by the competing dealer. Unit
must be in stock or we must be allowed to locate or order for you.

ZIMBRICK

FIND ROADS

|__Chevrolet |
susiness 1877 WestMain Street - Sun Prairie, W1 53590
chevroer | BHITE ZimbrickChevrolet.com - 608-729-6721
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2019 NARI of Madison
Remodeling Shopper’s Guide

X ¢

Residential Remodeling (cont'd)
THEBCO Windows, Doors & Siding
Time 2 Remodel LLC

Tony Trapp Remodeling LLC

Toto

TZ of Madison, Inc.

Udvari-Solner Design Co

Vive Home Transformations

W.E. Davies & Sons Remodeling, Inc.
Washa Remodeling and Design
Waunakee Remodeling, Inc.

Restoration/Historical Preservation
Architectural Building Arts, Inc.

Chads Design Build

Deconstruction, Inc.

Haver Design & Construction, Inc.
Hellenbrand Glass LLC

TDS Custom Construction, Inc.

Tony Trapp Remodeling LLC

Window Design Center

/DA - Landscape Architects

Roofing

ABC Seamless Home Specialists
ABC Supply Company, Inc.

All City Exteriors, Inc.

Bill Butler Builders, Inc.
Champion Windows, Sunrooms and
Home Exteriors Co. of Madison
Exterior Renovations LLC

Frey Construction & Home Improvement LLC
Ganser Company, Inc.

Legacy Exteriors

Leon’s Roofing & Siding, Inc.
Mad City Roofing, Inc.

Midwest Wholesale Materials

Pro Woodcare

Rob Dehner Exteriors, LLC
Sierra Concepts LLC

Sims Exterior & Remodeling, Inc.
Swita Metal Roofing LLC
Tri-State Basement Repair
Waunakee Remodeling, Inc.
Wisconsin Building Supply
Zander Solutions LLC

(608) 249-2905
(608) 212-0633
(608) 235-8982
(773) 2552761
(608) 241-2967
(608) 233-1480
(608) 4376186
(608) 222-6609
(608) 838-8318
(608) 849-5155

(608) 233-2106
(608) 221-1799
(608) 9600110
(608) 241-4297
(608) 849-8675
(608) 251-1814
(608) 235-8982
(608) 271-8002
(608) 831-5098

(608) 250-4950
(608) 258-8880
(608) 8359590
(608) 831-1111

(608) 8386400
(608) 577-3086
(608) 643-7914
(608) 222-1243
(608) 221-3000
(608) 592-7800
(608) 838-4366
(608) 221-8223
(608) 271-4400
(608) 239-5148
(608) 849-1166
(608) 825-4500
(608) 298-7334
(877) 493-8349
(608) 849-5155
(608) 846-5445
(608) 8336620

Satellite TV/Home Theater/Intercoms/Security Systems

AMS - Auto Marketing Services
Hellenbrand Electric LLC

J & K Security Solutions

Star Satellite

Siding/Soffit/Fascia

ABC Seamless Home Specialists

ABC Supply Company, Inc.

All City Exteriors, Inc.

Alside Supply Center

Cedar Direct

Exterior Renovations LLC

Frey Construction & Home Improvement LLC
Ganser Company, Inc.

Home Improvement Co. LLC

18 | 2019 Directory | NARI of Madison

(608) 274-7400
(608) 831-8484
(608) 255-5799
(608) 831-7827

(608) 250-4950
(608) 258-8880
(608) 8359590
(608) 273-4614
(608) 924-0064
(608) 577-3086
(608) 643-7914
(608) 222-1243
(608) 278-8603

Legacy Exteriors

Leon’s Roofing & Siding, Inc.
Midwest Wholesale Materials
Renovations by Luis Ronquillo LLC
Rob Dehner Exteriors, LLC

Royal Building Products

Sims Exterior & Remodeling, Inc.
THEBCO Windows, Doors & Siding
Waunakee Remodeling, Inc.
Wisconsin Building Supply

Silkscreen Sportswear & Embroidery
Total Awards & Promotions, Inc.

Snow Removal

Avant Gardening & Landscaping, Inc.
Boley Tree & Landscape Care, Inc.
Ganshert Nursery & Landscapes LLC
Maple Leaf, Inc.

R & D Drywall, Inc.

(608) 221-3000
(608) 592-7800
(608) 221-8223
(608) 709-1168
(608) 239-5148
(224) 240-4886
(608) 825-4500
(608) 249-2905
(608) 849-5155
(608) 846-5445

(608) 833-1716

(608) 838-2054
(608) 831-5638
(608) 274-2443
(608) 845-2203
(608) 848-7777

Social Media & Search Engine Optimization

designCraft Advertising LLC
Digital Fitness
Lion Tree Group

Solar Energy
Brighter Concepts Ltd.-Solatube
Krantz Electric Inc.

Solid Surface Manufacturers
The Granite Shop of Madison

Staffing/Recruiting
Lift Consulting

(608) 251-1809
(608) 977-1540
(608) 445-5165

(608) 278-0100
(608) 8459156

(608) 224-1005

(608) 5158163

« Full-service design and installation

- Patios, walkways and retaining walls
- Renovation of existing landscapes

- Drainage correction and grading

« Year-round maintenance and snow removal

+ Low-voltage landscape lighting

AN 4 9
ROF|pte Ganshert Nursery vy
AWARD Bickne . & Landscapes 1< BBB

5284 E. Lacy Rd., Fitchburg, WI 53711

(608) 274-2443 * ganshert.com




Sunrooms/Screen Enclosures/Greenhouses Molony Tile (608) 2556176
ABC Seamless Home Specialists (608) 250-4950 Project Home, Inc. (608) 246-3737
Beckman Builders LLC (608) 846-3341 Rivendell DesignWorks LLC (608) 212-3885
Champion Windows, Sunrooms and Home Schluter Systems (608) 669-2925
Exteriors Co. of Madison (608) 838-6400 TDS Custom Construction, Inc. (608) 251-1814
Cushman Construction LLC (608) 798-2001 TZ of Madison, Inc. (608) 241-2967
Schorr Construction, Inc. (608) 845-3200 W.E. Davies & Sons Remodeling, Inc. (608) 222-6609
TDS Custom Construction, Inc. (608) 251-1814 ZDA - Landscape Architects (608) 831-5098
Telephone/Cable Installation Utilities
AMS - Auto Marketing Services (608) 274-7400 Madison Gas and Electric (608) 252-5632
Design Electric of Madison, Inc. (608) 221-3563 o .
Ever Ready Electric, Inc. (608) 643-3429 Ventilation/Fresh Air Systems
Star Satellite (608) 831-7827 Broan (262) 6734340
Tile Wallpaper Installation & Removal
E Z Tile Co. (608) 848-4788 CertaPro Painters (608) 221-4266
Floor Coverings International (608) 729-5388 Statz and Sons LLC (608) 279-3029
FLOOR360 (608) 204-7553 Waste Disposal
m;;ﬁfnf ethod of Madison 528@; e City Waste, Inc. (608) 2787452
Nonn's (608) 824-1088 Royal Container Service (608) 221-1919
S T oy . Madison Property Restoration (608) 467-3360
ergenian’s Floor Coverings (608) 271-1111 Revive Restoration (608) 2229222
WarmlyYours.com, Inc. (800) 8755285

Tree Care & Removal

Boley Tree & Landscape Care, Inc.
Stephenson Tree Care, Inc.

Tree Health Management

Universal Design

101 Mobility

Architectural Building Arts, Inc.
Cabinet Masters, Inc.

Chads Design Build

Lori Jolin Design LLC

(608) 831-5638
(608) 257-1001
(608) 2239120

(608) 3081111
(608) 233-2106
(608) 276-8488
(608) 221-1799
(608) 221-2920

Water Treatment/Water Heaters/Water Softeners

Benjamin Plumbing, Inc.
Culligan Total Water
Dallman Plumbing

Waterproofing

Ageless Concrete LLC
Badger Basement Systems
Sierra Concepts LLC
Tri-State Basement Repair
Zander Solutions LLC

It's not just a house. It's where you've made your memories.

(608) 271-7071
(608) 221-2236
(608) 841-1264

(608) 242-2446
(800) 262-1880
(608) 849-1166
(877) 493-8349
(608) 8336620

Let Wisconsin's most elite remodeler transform your entire
house, construct an addition, or remodel a single room, for a
new beginning that still feels like home.

P N

HOME TRANSFORMATIONS

O Take a virtual tour at vivehometransformations.com New Home. Same Address.
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W.E. DAVIES REMODELING INC.

REMODELING & HANDYMAN SERVICES
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Go ahead, dream.

From remodeling your existing home or
building additions to providing timely
handyman services, we are a team you
can count on for everything related to
improving your home.

WWW.WEDAVIESREMODELING.COM CALL US: (608) 222-6609
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Web Hosting/Design
designCraft Advertising LLC
Digital Fitness

Lion Tree Group

Wholesale Supply

ABC Supply Company, Inc.

Able Distributing

Alside Supply Center

Cedar Direct

DAP Products

Kohler & Sterling Plumbing Companies
Marvin Windows and Doors

Sherwin Williams Co.

US LBM Holdings LLC

Window Treatments
Budget Blinds of Madison
Cindy’s Custom Interiors LLC
Laurie Driscoll Interiors, Inc.
Prairie Shades & Shutters

Windows/Doors/Skylights
ABC Seamless Home Specialists
ABC Supply Company, Inc.
Adams Design Construction, Ltd
AHT Wisconsin Windows

All City Exteriors, Inc.

Alside Supply Center

Andersen Windows, Inc.

Bill Butler Builders, Inc.

Brighter Concepts Ltd.-Solatube
Brunsell Lumber & Millwork

ASSOCIATED

HOUSEWRIGHTS

Listen. Design. Build.

(608) 251-1809
(608) 977-1540
(608) 445-5165

(608) 258-8880
(608) 665-3322
(608) 273-4614
(608) 924-0064
(608) 438-8010
(608) 886-7358
(920) 342-6983
(608) 243-1510
(610) 2906916

(608
(608
(608
(608

827-2212
838-3580
2779767
2136156

(608
(608
(608
(800
(608
(608
(608
(608
(608
(608

250-4950
258-8880
241-9009
3879450
8359590
273-4614
516-1796
831-1111
2780100
2757171

Budget Blinds of Madison

Builders FirstSource

Chads Design Build

Champion Windows, Sunrooms and
Home Exteriors Co. of Madison
Cushman Construction LLC

Drexel Building Supply

Exterior Renovations LLC

Ganser Company, Inc.

Habitat for Humanity Wisconsin River Area

Habitat ReStore - East

Habitat ReStore - West
Hellenbrand Glass LLC

Home Depot

Home Improvement Co. LLC
Leon’s Roofing & Siding, Inc.

Mad City Roofing, Inc.

Marling Homeworks/Lumber
Marvin Windows and Doors
Michael F. Simon Builders, Inc.
Midwest Wholesale Materials

Pella Windows & Doors of Wisconsin
Project Home, Inc.

Renovations by Luis Ronquillo LLC
Sims Exterior & Remodeling, Inc.
Statz Construction Services LLC
TDS Custom Construction, Inc.
THEBCO Windows, Doors & Siding
TZ of Madison, Inc.

W.E. Davies & Sons Remodeling, Inc.

Waunakee Remodeling, Inc.
Window Design Center
Wisconsin Building Supply

Remodeling Done Right.”
MADISON

Remodeling, additions and new homes since 1992

Architectural & interior design services

Modern building science alongside old school craftsmansip

HOUSEWRIGHTS.COM | 608.238.7519 | |ii

(608) 827-2212
(608) 8280402
(608) 221-1799

(608) 838-6400
(608) 798-2001
(608) 444-3941
(608) 577-3086
(608) 222-1243
(608) 370-4985
(608) 661-2813
(608) 442-9919
(608) 849-8675
(608) 242-8680
(608) 278-8603
(608) 592-7800
(608) 838-4366
(608) 221-2222
(920) 342-6983
(608) 849-5916
(608) 221-8223
(608) 271-6800
(608) 246-3737
(608) 709-1168
(608) 825-4500
(608) 712-9025
(608) 251-1814
(608) 249-2905
(608) 241-2967
(608) 2226609
(608) 849-5155
(608) 271-8002
(608) 846-5445
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NARI CotY o
2018 AWARDS Winning Projects

MADISON

Remential Iterir Element under $30,000

Residential Kitchen $60,001 to $100,000 Residential Kitchen $100,001 to $150,000

Degnan Design-Build-Remodel Architectural Building Arts, Inc. Michael F. Simon Builders, Inc.
With Team Members: With Team Members: With Team Member:
Design Electric of Madison, Inc. Benjamin Plumbing, Inc. Laurie Driscoll Interiors, Inc.
R&D Drywall, Inc. Capital Stone

R&D Drywall, Inc.
TNT Insulation LLC
Window Design Center

Residential Bath Over $100,000

Residential Bath $50,001 to $75,000 Residential Bath $75,001 to $100,000

Chads Design Build Chads Design Build Vive Home Transformations
With Team Member: With Team Members: With Team Members:
Benjamin Plumbing, Inc. Benjamin Plumbing, Inc. Brunsell Lumber & Millwork
Design Electric of Madison, Inc. Dave Jones, Inc.
Denise Quade Design

Krantz Electric, Inc.

Entire House $500,001 to $750,000
Michael F. Simon Builders, Inc.
Brunsell Lumber & Millwork
Dave Jones, Inc.

Pella Windows & Doors of Wisconsin
Rockweiler Insulation Inc.

The Hardware Studio
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We would like to thank our CotY Award sponsors:

MARVIN i Traditions @

Windows and

THE BOLD LOOK e ’3‘,}'{ WINDOWS

OFKOHLER” von Br ese BUILDING SUPPLY CAMBRIA —— & DOORS
nee e OF WISCONSIN
Gold Sponsor Silver Sponsors Bronze Sponsor Preview Party Sponsor Dessert Sponsor

s \\\\ &

L % . .
Basement $50,000 to $100,000 Basement Over $100,000 Residential Addition Under $100,000
Home Works Remodeling TDS Custom Construction, Inc. Degnan Design-Build-Remodel
With Team Members: With Team Members: With Team Members:
Benjamin Plumbing, Inc. Benjamin Plumbing, Inc. Design Electric of Madison, Inc.
Brunsell Lumber & Millwork Black Woodworks Sergenian’s Floor Coverings
Foam Tech Insulation of Wisconsin Brunsell Lumber & Millwork
Grand Appliance and TV FLOOR360
R&D Drywall, Inc. Molony Tile
Rivendell DesignWorks R&D Drywall, Inc.
Sergenian’s Floor Coverings TNT Insulation LLC

Window Design Center

Residential Addition $100,000 to $250,000 Residential Exterior Under $100,000 Residential Exterior $100,000 to $200,000

Laurie Driscoll Interiors, Inc. Chads Design Build Degnan Design-Build-Remodel
With Team Members: With Team Members:
Dallman Plumbing Ageless Concrete LLC
Kitchen Ideas Center GoliathTech
The Hardware Studio

Entire House $750,001 to $1,000,000
Architectural Building Arts, Inc.

With Team Members:
Brunsell Lumber & Millwork
Capital Stone
Hellenbrand Brothers Excavating, Inc.
Hellenbrand Glass LLC
Madison Aluminum Products LLC
R&D Drywall, Inc.
Sergenian’s Floor Coverings
TNT Insulation LLC
Window Design Center
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Madison-HArea'’s Premier
Sull Service Interior Wesign Sfirm

New Home Design « Remodel Design
Re-decorating

9977 | LAURIE DRiscoLL INTERIORS, INC.

LAURIE LODHOLZ, ASID, WRID
608.277.9767 « LAURIE@LDINTERIORS.NET

LDINTERIORS.NET
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AN
ACE

AWARD

Achievement
in Congumer
Ercelence

ACE Program
Achievement in Consumer Excellence

Congratulations to the 2018
ACE Award Winners!

 Architectural Building Arts, Inc.
» Avant Gardening & Landscape
* Beckman Builders
* Curran Cabinetry & Design
* Degnan Design-Build-Remodel
* Formecology LLC
* Paul Davis Restoration and Remodeling
* Rockweiler Insulation Inc.
= Schorr Construction, Inc.
« Simply Stated Interiors
* Tony Trapp Remodeling LLC

Easy On-site Removal

Whether you’re a homeowner or contractor,
our skilled team can assist with removing
cabinetry, vanities, doors and lighting for
donation to Habitat ReStore.

Services exclusively for contractors

» 48-hour pick-up guarantee.
» Acceptance of all drop-off donations

Visit restoredane.org/Contractors

restoredane.org | Donation Hotline: 608.6631191
On-Site Removal: 608.661.2813, ext. 7

2018 NARI of Madison
Achievement Awards

Leadership Award

Vendor/Distributor of the Year

Sub-Contractor of the Year Award

President’s Award

Rookie of the Year Award

Appreciation Award

Torch Award

Lifetime Achievement Award

2650 N. Nine Mound Road, Verona, WI 53953
(608) 845-9156 « www.krantzelectricinc.com

¢ Solar Installation
¢ Commercial

e Residential =~
¢ Industrial ~ Call For

* 24-Hour Service Pl'sl(l:)]flcgla(l)n
Solar Panels Saving Energy T oday IHStallatmns

For a Brighter Tomorrow!
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CALIBER

CusTOM CABINETRY

MCR/CR/CRS/CLC/CRC/GPC/UDCP

The certification of a remodeling contractor under the certification program of the National
Assocation of the Remodeling Industry (NARI) is the assocation’s recognition that the
contractor has met certain criteria for experience, committment to ethical conduct and
professionalism.

Master Certified Remodeler (MCR): a CR of 10+ years who holds another NARI
certification and has demonstrated leadership within NARI or within the local community.

Certified Remodeler (CR): a professional remodeler who provides a full range of
remodeling services. Candidates must prove they possess skill and knowledge in a broad
range of business management and technical skill areas.

Certified Remodeler Specialist (CRS): a professional remodeler who specializes in a
specific type of work, such as concrete and masonry, electrical, insulation, mechanical
systems, plumbing systems and roofing and siding.

Certified Lead Carpenter (CLC): a hands-on field pro who oversees the technical aspect
of the project, including personnel management and material flow while working on the
project.

Certified Remodeler Project Manager (CRPM): a pro who oversees every
administrative aspect of the project: customer satisfaction, scheduling subcontractors,
record-keeping, risk management, and much more. A CRPM may work full time on one
project or oversee several at one time, depending on the scope.

Green Certified Professional (GCP): a pro who considers energy efficiency,
sustainability and maximizing nature’s resources and energy in an efficient and responsible
manner, both in the coduct of their business and in design and construction of a client’s
remodeling project.

Universal Design Certified Professional (UDCP): a pro who handles renovations that
are appealing not only for “aging in place,” but for anybody who wishes to move about his
or her home freely, without barrier and without giving their home that “institutional” look.
Families who have members with special needs also benefit from a UDCP.

Contact us today about your kitchen remodel!

608.2281422 | www.CaliberCabinets.com
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NARI Certified Professionals

Master Certified Remodeler (MCR)

Sam Breidenbach MCR GCP TDS Custom Construction, Inc.

Randy Schorr MCR UDCP Schorr Construction, Inc.
Larry Taff MCR GCP UDCP TZ of Madison, Inc.

Certified Remodeler (CR)

Karl Beckman CR Beckman Builders LLC

Bill Butler CR Bill Butler Builders, Inc.

Burt Cavanaugh CR Lion Tree Group

Jeffrey Darga CR UDCP Sweeney Construction Corporation
Wynn Davies CR W.E. Davies & Sons Remodeling, Inc.
Mark Davis CR Haver Design & Construction, Inc.

Jeff Grundahl CR Vive Home Transformations

Thomas Johnson CR Home Works Remodeling

Ben Lindberg CR Lion Tree Group

Benjamin Nichols CR CRPM Waunakee Remodeling, Inc.
Rick Roth CR R & D Drywall, Inc.

Chad T Speight CR Chads Design Build

Jay Statz CR Statz Construction Services LLC

Timothy Sweeney CR Sweeney Construction Corporation
Tony Trapp CR Tony Trapp Remodeling LLC

Robert Weirough CR UDCP Project Home, Inc.

James R Westring CR Westring Construction LLC

Frank Wetzel CR Waunakee Remodeling, Inc.

Certified Remodeler Specialist (CRS)
Mike Dallman CRS Dallman Plumbing

Universal Design Certified Professional (UDCP)
Jeff Darga CR UDCP Sweeney Construction Corp.

T. Hacker CLC UDCP Chads Design Build

Nancy Kaiser UDCP TDS Custom Construction, Inc.
Randy Schorr MCR UDCP Schorr Construction, Inc.
Jesse Taff UDCP TZ of Madison, Inc.

Larry Taff MCR GCP UDCP TZ of Madison, Inc.
Robert Weirough CR UDCP Project Home, Inc.

Certified Remodeler Project Manager (CRPM)
Teresa Bergemann CRPM Property Revival

Zachary Foy CRPM Michael F. Simon Builders, Inc.
Wendy Jensen CRPM Home Works Remodeling
Maria Kovach CRPM Simply Stated Interiors
Katherine Merical CRPM Cabinet Masters, Inc

Ben Nichols CRPM Waunakee Remodeling, Inc.

Aron Uttech CRPM Tony Trapp Remodeling LLC

Laurie Driscoll Interiors, Inc.

Certified Lead Carpenter (CLC)

Tate Blumberg CLC Chads Design Build

Joshua Breunig CLC Chads Design Build

Kevin Collum CLC Chads Design Build

Wade Davies CLC W.E. Davies & Sons Remodeling, Inc.

Rich Deegan CLC Sweeney Construction Corporation

Eric Donovan CLC Madison College-Construction and
Remodeling Program

PJ Ender CLC Degnan Design - Build - Remodel

Jonathon Grady CLC Michael F. Simon Builders, Inc.

T. Hacker CLC UDCP Chads Design Build

Kenneth Hahn CLC Architectural Building Arts, Inc.

Casey Mapes CLC Architectural Building Arts, Inc.

Steven Ostrand CLC TDS Custom Construction, Inc.

John Ploetz CLC Michael F. Simon Builders, Inc.

Andrew Powers CLC TDS Custom Construction, Inc.

Sean Size CLC TDS Custom Construction, Inc.

Jay Weichmann CLC Vive Home Transformations

Patrick J. Zuehlke CLC Sweeney Construction Corporation

Green Certified Professional (GCP)

Sam Breidenbach MCR GCP TDS Custom Construction, Inc.
Paul Simon GCP Michael F. Simon Builders, Inc.

Larry Taff MCR GCP UDCP TZ of Madison, Inc.

PROUD TO SERVE THE MADISON
AREA FOR35 YEARS'

&
CELEBRATING

For 35 years our team has made a commitment
to serving customers with integrity, honesty and
a positive attitude! Thank you for allowing us to 1983-2013

be part of your homes and your community. YEARS
Rweiler

211 Legion Street,Verona,WI 53593
rockweilerinsulation.com

608-845-7625 [ £
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2019 NARI of Madison
Membership Listing + Profiles
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101 Mobility

Donna Dziewik

2809 Fish Hatchery Rd #101A
Fitchburg WI 53713

(608) 3081111
ddziewik@101mobility.com
www.101mobility.com

A Better Home

Jeff Augustine

8820 N Greenview Dr
Middleton WI 53562
(608) 212-4958
jeff@abetterhomewi.com
www.abetterhomewi.com

A to Z RentAll & Sales, Inc.
Greg Goke

2209 S Stoughton Rd
Madison WI 53716

(608) 222-5004
greg@atozrentall.com
www.atozrentall.com

A&A Environmental Services, Inc.

Ryan Sopha

PO Box 708
Poynette WI 53955
(608) 635-8491
office@aaenv.com
WWW.aaenv.com

A&J Property Restoration, DKI
Mark Schwenn

816 Burton Blvd

DeForest WI 53532

(608) 846-9525
mschwenn@ajrestores.com
www.ajrestores.com

ABC Seamless Home Specialists
John Lutz

814 North Ave

Madison WI 53713

(608) 250-4950
office@abchomespecialists.com
www.abchomespecialists.com

ABC Supply Company, Inc.
Ryan Mock

1002 Ann St

Madison WI 53713

(608) 258-8880
ryan.mock@abcsupply.com
www.abcsupply.com
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Able Distributing
Erin Guler

4601 Tompkins Dr
Madison WI 53716
(608) 665-3322
erin.guler@hajoca.com
www.ablewi.com

Accurate-Airtight Exteriors LLC
Torrance Kramer

5440 Willow Rd Ste 115
Waunakee WI 53597

(866) 582-4320
info@a-aexteriors.com
www.theairbarrier.com

ActionCOACH Business Coaching
Preferred Coaching provider

Susan Thomson

440 Science Dr Ste 301
Madison WI 53711
(608) 441-5374
susanthomson@actioncoach.com
www.actioncoach.com/driven

Actuate Improvement LLC
Mark Alexander

2115 Parview Rd

Middleton WI 53562

(608) 2039225
info@actuatellc.com
www.actuatellc.com

Adams Design Construction, Ltd
Ken Adams

PO Box 7727

Madison WI 53707

(608) 241-9009
ken@adamsofmadison.com
www.adamsofmadison.com

Advanced Health & Safety

Bob Stigsell

5940 Seminole Centre Ct Ste 225A
Madison WI 53711

(608) 243-8466
bob@madisonasbestos.com
www.madisonasbestos.com

Ageless Concrete LLC
Aaron Kinas

5440 Willow Rd Ste 116
Waunakee WI 53597

(608) 242-2446
aaron@agelessconcrete.com
www.agelessconcrete.com

AHT Wisconsin Windows
Scott Young

71 S Main St

Clintonville WI 54929
(800) 387-9450
scotty@ahtwindows.com
www.ahtwindows.com

All City Exteriors, Inc.
Waylon Kannenberg
4667 Cty Rd B

Oregon WI 53575
(608) 8359590
allcity@charter.net
www.allcityexteriors.com

Alside Supply Center
Kevin Burcham

2922 Syene Rd
Madison WI 53713
(608) 2734614
dtiberi@alside.com
www.alside.com

American Home Consultants LLC
Robert Runchey

1001 Arboretum Dr Ste 2C
Waunakee WI 53597

(608) 850-7070
ahcinsulation@gmail.com
www.americanhomeconsultantslic.com

AmeriFirst Home Mortgage
Bill Quigley

28009 Fish Hatchery Rd Ste 204J
Fitchburg WI 53713

(608) 831-4663
bquigley@amerifirst.com
www.madtownmortgage.com

Ameritas Life Insurance Corp -
Group Division

Lori Terry

1110 Fourier Dr

Madison WI 53717

(888) 3139061
[terry@ameritas.com
www.ameritas.com

AMS - Auto Marketing Services
Tyler Blackbourn

5380C King James Way

Madison WI 53719

(608) 274-7400
tylerb@ams-mad.com
www.ams-mad.com

Andersen Windows, Inc.
Bill Evers

Waunakee WI 53597

(608) 516-1796
bill.evers@andersencorp.com
www.andersenwindows.com

ARCHITECTURAL
BUILDING
ARTS

CERTIFIED
NARI PROFESSIONAL

Artisan Deck & Design LLC
Tim Beiersdorf

700 Rayovac Dr #313

Madison WI 53711
608-225-3696
tim@artisandeckanddesign.com
www.artisandeckanddesign.com



Ashley Homestore,
ApplianceMart

See our ad on back cover

Greg Schaffer

2404 W Beltline Hwy

Madison WI 53713

(608) 977-2850
greg.schaffer@famstores.com
www.furnitureappliancemart.com

CERTIFIED
NARI PROFESSIONAL

Associated Housewrights LLC
See our ad on page 21

Matt Speer

1217 Culmen St

Madison WI 53713

(608) 238-7519
info@housewrights.com
www.housewrights.com

Avant Gardening &
Landscaping, Inc.

Liza Lightfoot AChi
3055 Siggelkow Rd —
McFarland WI 53558

(608) 838-2054
liza@avantgardening.com
www.avantgardening.com

Avid Ratings Company
Paul Cardis

918 Deming Way Ste 201
Madison WI 53717

(608) 824-2500
paul.cardis@avidratings.com

Badger Basement Systems

Becky Peck

N1656 Hwy 12

Fort Atkinson WI 53538

(800) 262-1880
customersupport@badgerbasementsystems.com
www.badgerbasementsystems.com =
5 BENJAMIN

Badger GraniteWerks, Inc. PLUMBINGH

Luke Drury

400 Venture Ct Ste 104

Verona WI 53593

(608) 848-9600
info@bgwinc.net
www.badgergranitewerksinc.com

BDO USA LLP

Steve Pullara

8383 Greenway Blvd Ste 500
Middleton WI 53701

(608) 836-7500
spullara@bdo.com
www.bdo.com

Bill Butler Builders, Inc.
Bill Butler CR

7138 Hubbard Ave
Middleton WI 53562
(608) 831-1111
bbbutler@tds.net
www.butlerbuildersinc.com

CERTIFIED

NARI PROFESSIONAL

Time 2 Remodel LLC

Black Woodworks

Andrew Black

7868 State Rd 73
Columbus WI 53925

(608) 438-2426
blackwoodworks@gmail.com
www.blackwoodworks.com

Boley Tree & Landscape
Care, Inc.

Josh Boley

2305 Parview Rd Ste 150
Middleton WI 53562
(608) 831-5638
jboley@boleytic.com
www.boleytlc.com

Brighter Concepts Ltd.-Solatube
Gina Richardson

Madison WI 53714

(608) 2780100
ginar@brighterconceptsltd.com
www.brighterconceptsltd.com

Broan

Maggie Kessler

926 W State St

Hartford WI 53027

(262) 673-4340
maggie.kessler@broan.com
www.broan.com

Brunsell Lumber & Millwork
See our ad on page 5

Brett Clarke

4611 W Beltline Hwy

Madison WI 53711

(608) 275-7171
bclarke@brunsell.com
www.brunsell.com

Budget Blinds of Madison
Kevin Sill

807 Liberty Dr Ste 104

Verona WI 53593

(608) 827-2212
kevin@bbofmadison.com
www.budgetblinds.com/madison

Builders FirstSource
Randall Fleischman

1987 Pleasant View Rd
Middleton WI 53562

(608) 828-0402
randall.fleischman@bldr.com
www.bldr.com

Builders Showcase

Television Madison

Janette Cantwell-Kosmal

PO Box 344

Ixonia WI 53036

(262) 4436719
jcantwell@builders-showcase.com
www.builders-showcase.com/madison

Buss Construction, Inc.
Brian Buss

5780 Enchanted Valley Rd
Cross Plains WI 53528
(608) 798-1000
brian@bussconstruction.com
www.bussconstruction.com

Cabinet M@S/Ee)li
We make life kitchens. ) f

CERTIFIED
NARI PROFESSIONAL

Cabinetry Plus

Jennifer Kurtz

100 State Rd 60
Columbus WI 53926
(920) 623-5736
dkufahl@cabinetryplus.com
www.cabinetryplus.com

C

Cambria

Carly Miller

11000 W 78th St Ste 220
Eden Prairie MN 55344
(608) 3389573
carly.miller@cambriausa.com
www.cambriausa.com

Campbells Custom Stone

Bob Campbell

173 W Kohler St

Sun Prairie WI 53590

(608) 301-7935
campbellscustomstone@gmail.com
campbellscustomstone.com
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2019 NARI of Madison
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Capital Newspapers, Inc.
Michael Rodriguez

1901 Fish Hatchery Rd
Madison WI 53713

(608) 252-6020
mrodriguez@madison.com
www.madison.com

Capital Stone

Molly Osman

7173 Manufacturers Dr
Madison WI 53704
(608) 210-3180
mosman@capitalstone.biz
www.capitalstone.biz

Capitol Lawn Sprinkler, Inc.
Don Dahlk

636 S Nine Mound Rd

Verona WI 53593

(608) 8455411
retrocat7@gmail.com
www.capitollawnsprinkler.com

Cardinal Heating &
Air Conditioning

Rick Oiumette

3361 Brooks Dr

Sun Prairie WI 53590
(608) 8379367
rick@cardinalhvac.com
www.cardinalhvac.com

Cedar Direct LLC
Jacob Thronson

3350 County Rd BB
Dodgeville WI 53533
(608) 924-0064
jacob@cedardirect.com
www.cedardirect.com

CertaPro Painters

Matt Hefter

6320 Monona Dr Ste 204A
Monona WI 53716

(608) 221-4266
mhefter@certapro.com
www.madison-east.certapro.com

Dane Building Concepts
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Champion Windows, Sunrooms
and Home Exteriors Co.

of Madison

Chris Wagner

5321 Voges Rd

Madison WI 53718

(608) 8386400
madison@getchampion.com
www.championfactorydirect.com

Cindy’s Custom Interiors LLC
Cindy Lane Krenz

4810 Terminal Dr

McFarland WI 53558

(608) 838-3580
cindy@cindyscustominteriors.com
www.cindyscustominteriors.com

City Waste, Inc.

Greg Meylor

PO Box 620261
Middleton WI 53562
(608) 278-7452
info@citywasteinc.com
www.citywasteinc.com

Closets by Techline

Sara Falci

PO Box 620643

Middleton WI 53562

(608) 2386862
closetsbytechline@yahoo.com
www.closetsbytechline.com

Construction Resource Network
Jarod Von Behren

8010 Excelsior Dr Ste 200

Madison WI 53717

(608) 662-8770
jarod_vonbehren@glic.com
www.constructionresourcenetwork.com

Cosentino - Milwaukee Center
Adam Smith

S64W15680 Commerce Center Pkwy
Muskego WI 53150

(414) 422-0085
adams@cosentino.com
www.consentino.com

COYLE # CARPET ONE :e%:

Cushman Construction LLC
Larry Cushman

2710 Elmwood Cir W

Cross Plains WI 53528

(608) 798-2001
licushman@charter.net
www.cushmanconstruction.com

A Better Home



CERTIFIED
NARI PROFESSIONAL

Dane Building Concepts

Jim Lampe

603 Post Rd

Madison WI 53713

(608) 445-3055
jimsoxemail@yahoo.com
www.danebuildingconcepts.com

Dane Buy Local

Colin Murray

2801 International Lane
Madison, WI 53704
(608) 729-7342
colin@danebuylocal.com
www.danebuylocal.com

DAP Products

Mike Frischmann

120 Glen View Rd

Mt. Horeb WI 53572
(608) 438-8010
mfrischmann@dap.com
www.dap.com

Deconstruction, Inc.

Mark Raszewski

1010 Walsh Rd

Madison WI 53714

(608) 9600110
deconstructioninc@gmail.com
www.dcisalvage.com

Degnan Design-Build-Remodel
Abe Degnan CERTIFIED
119 South Main St NARIPROFESSIONAL
DeForest WI 53532 {Cg....
(608) 846-5963 —
abe@degnandesignbuildremodel.com
www.degnandesignbuildremodel.com

Denise Quade Design Ltd
Denise Quade

5380 King James Way
Madison WI 53719

(608) 6639100
dquade@denisequade.com
www.denisequade.com

Design Electric of Madison, Inc.
Travis Larson

6320 Monona Dr Ste 203

Madison WI 53716

(608) 221-3563
travis@designelectricmadison.com
www.designelectricmadison.com

d\ésignCraft

advertising o with a Conscience

Digital Fitness

Polly Fleming

5940 Seminole Centre Ct #230
Fitchburg WI 53711

(608) 977-1540
p.fleming@getdigitallyfit.com
www.getdigitallyfit.com

Direct Networks, Inc.

Colin Mehlum

1017 Applegate Rd Ste 100
Madison WI 53713

(608) 270-9980
mseco@directnetworksinc.com
www.directnetworksinc.com

Downtown Madison, Inc.
Carol Ann Hewitt

122 W Washington Ave Ste 250
Madison WI 53703

(608) 512-1335
cahewitt@downtownmadison.org
www.downtownmadison.org

Dream House Dream Kitchens
See our ad on page 13

Jerry Schmidt

5117 Verona Rd

Madison WI 53711

(608) 204-7575
jschmidt@drmkit.com
www.dream-kitchens.com

Drexel Building Supply

Keith Batenhorst

200 Hall Rd

Columbus WI 53925

(608) 444-3941
keith.batenhorst@drexelteam.com
www.drexelteam.com

3 i ER

DRS Paving Ltd

Krystal Strassman

2534 S Fish Hatchery Rd
Fitchburg WI 53711
(608) 274-4932
ks@drspaving.com
www.drspaving.com

Duerst Insulation Technicians
Lee Duerst

7361 Darlin Dr Ste 4

Dane WI 53529

(608) 850-3773
duerst@insulationtechnicians.com
www.insulationtechnicians.com

Dybdahl Design Group
Paul Dybdahl

8120 Forsythia St Ste 1
Middleton WI 53562
(608) 831-2500
paul@dybdahldesign.com
www.dybdahldesign.com

E&W Heating &

Air Conditioning, Inc.
Mike Ward

8845 S Greenview Dr Ste 3
Middleton WI 53562
(608) 233-3434
mike.ward@ewheating.com
www.ewheating.com

E Z Tile Co.
David Ziegler

301 Bruce St
Verona WI 53593
(608) 848-4788
dzig@tds.net

Edge Construction Inc.

Michael Twohig

2616 Industrial Dr

Monona WI 53713

(608) 636-3343
edgeconstructionradio@gmail.com
www.edgeconstructioncompany.com
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EJ Renovations

Eric Bockhop

4246 Doncaster Dr
Madison WI 53711
(608) 482-0798
ebockhop@gmail.com
ejrenovate.com

Ferguson Bath, Kitchen &
Lighting Gallery

Angela Bode

4505 Triangle St

McFarland WI 53558
(608) 838-3181
angela.bode@ferguson.com
www.ferguson.com

‘ EVER READY

EEETRIC NG, Fig Interiors LLC

Shannon Figaro

Fitchburg WI 53711
(201) 674-2231
shannon@fig-interiors.com
www.fig-interiors.com

Fireplace Professionals, Inc.
Scott Engelberger

2289 Hwy 73

Cambridge WI 53523

(608) 4234973
firepro2@fireplacepros.com
www.fireplacepros.com

Fireside Hearth & Home
Jeff Voss

6709 Watts Rd

Madison WI 53719

(608) 209-9970
vossj@heartnhome.com

Exterior Renovations LLC

Nicholas Weisensell www.fireside.com

2405 Parview Rd

Middleton WI 53562 First Choice Drywall, Inc.
(608) 577-3086 Dave Marty

nick@exteriorrenovations.com
www.exteriorrenovations.com

Office
Products

302 Moravian Valley Rd
Waunakee WI 53597

(608) 849-3018
dmarty@chorus.net
www.firstchoice4drywall.com

Floor Coverings International
Hubert Durst

6524 Seybold Rd

Madison WI 53719

(608) 729-5388

hubert.durst@floorcoveringsinternational.com
www.madison.floorcoveringsinternational.com

FLOOR360

Jen Fickling

5117 Verona Rd
Madison WI 53711
(608) 204-7553
jfickling@floor360.com
www.floor360.com

FoamTech Insulation of
Wisconsin LLC

Dale Aime

2259 Cty Rd A

Stoughton WI 53589

(608) 8736188
foamtech@foamtechwisconsin.com
www.foamtechwisconsin.com
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Focus on Energy

3113 W Beltline Hwy Ste 100
Madison WI 53713

(800) 762-7077
homeperformance@focusonenergy.com
www.focusonenergy.com/residential

Frey Construction & Home
Improvement LLC

Scott Frey

530 Park Ave

Prairie du Sac WI 53578
(608) 643-7914
info@freyconstruction.com
www.freyconstruction.com

G. W. Andrle & Associates
Gerald Andrle

534 Maple Ave Ste 2
Madison WI 53704

(608) 256-8887
geraldwandrle@ameritech.net
www.gwandrle.com

Ganser Company, Inc.

Travis Ganser

1906 W Beltline Hwy

Madison WI 53713

(608) 222-1243
frontdesk@gansercompany.com
WWW.gansercompany.com

Ganshert Nursery &
Landscapes LLC

See our ad on page 18
Paul Ganshert

5284 Lacy Rd
Fitchburg WI 53711
(608) 274-2443
info@ganshert.com
www.ganshert.com

Gerhards

Erin Ziech

6800 Gisholt Dr

Madison WI 53713
(608) 2231100
erinz@gerhardsstore.com
www.gerhardsstore.com

GoliathTech

Fritz Thomson

W234S4511 Dustin Ct
Waukesha WI 53189

(262) 227-1513
fritz@goliathtechscrewpile.com
www.goliathtechscrewpile.com

Granite Shop of Madison, The
Emerson Mendieta

2515 S Stoughton Rd

Madison WI 53716

(608) 224-1005
thegraniteshopofmadison@hotmail.com
www.thegraniteshopofmadison.com

Habitat for Humanity

Wisconsin River Area

Tim Schulenberg

1211 8th St

Baraboo WI 53913

(608) 370-4985
restoredirector@hfhwisconsinriver.org
www.hfhrestorewisconsinriver.org

K
TR >
Michael F. Simon Builders, Inc.



T Habitat for Humanity

ReStore

Hallman-Lindsay Paints, Inc.
John DeVries

1717 N Bristol St

Sun Prairie WI 53590

(608) 834-8844
john.devries@hallmanlindsay.com
www.hallmanlindsay.com

Hardware Studio, The

Amy Atwood

672 N High Point Rd

Madison WI 53717

(608) 2039777
thehardwarestudio@gmail.com
www.hardwarestudio.com

Harker Heating &

Air Conditioning

Jason Morrison Phillips

87 W Beltline Hwy

Madison WI 53713

(608) 2556902
jasonmp@nharkerheating.com
www.harkerheating.com

Hausmann-Johnson Insurance
Jeff Hausmann

700 Regent St

Madison WI 53715

(608) 257-3795

jeff.hausmann@hausmann-johnson.com

www.hausmann-johnson.com

Haver Design &
Construction, Inc.
Tom Haver

212 S Baldwin St
Madison WI 53703
(608) 241-4297
haverdesign@haverdesign.com
www.haverdesign.com

CERTIFIED

NARI PROFESSIONAL

Heartland Building & Design
Ralph Radix

10559 Sutcliffe Rd

Black Earth WI 53515

(608) 225-5054
heartlandcarpentry@tds.com
www.heartlandcarpentry.com

Heartwood Construction LLC
Robert Nelson

664 Crandall St

Madison WI 53711

(608) 345-1531
robert@heartwoodconstructionlic.com
www.heartwoodconstructionlic.com

Heiser Builders, Inc.
Perry Heiser

502 Eighth St
Waunakee WI 53597
(608) 849-5168
pheiser@chorus.net

Hellenbrand Brothers
Excavating, Inc.

Dean Hellenbrand

5330 Ripp Rd

Middleton WI 53562

(608) 8336123
dean@nhellenbrandbrothers.com
www.hellenbrandbrothers.com

Hellenbrand Electric LLC
Ryan Hellenbrand

6821 Anderson Ave

Middleton WI 53562

(608) 831-8484
hellenbrandelectric@gmail.com
www.hellenbrandelectric.com

Hellenbrand Glass LLC
Kent Rosenthal

211 Moravian Valley Rd
Waunakee WI 53597

(608) 849-8675
kentr@hellenbrandglass.com
www.hellenbrandglass.com

Hill Electric, Inc.

Rick Walstad

1513 Emil St

Madison WI 53713

(608) 256-2983
rwalstad@hillelectricinc.com
www.hillelectricinc.com

HLW Builders LLC

Grant Roe

2870 Terra Ct Ste 5

Sun Prairie WI 53590
(608) 5779861
hiwbuilders_l@charter.net
www.hlwbuildersllc.com

Home Depot

Jack Hindert

4550 Verona Rd

Madison WI 53711

(608) 242-8680
jack_hindert@homedepot.com
www.homedepot.com

Home Elements &

Concepts Magazine

Kelly Hopkins

126 Water St

Baraboo WI 53913

(608) 356-8757
khopkins@homeelementsandconcepts.com
www.homeelementsandconcepts.com

Home Improvement Co. LLC
Mike McManamy

1102 Post Rd

Madison WI 53713

(608) 278-8603

homeimprovementcollc@yahoo.com
www.homeimprovementcompanymadison.com

HoOME wroRES

CERTIFIED
NARI PROFESSIONAL

Hottmann Construction Co., Inc.
Ken Kurszewski

6156 Darlin Dr

Dane WI 53529

(608) 849-1155
kenk@hottmannconstruction.com
www.hottmannconstruction.com

iHeartMedia - Madison
Kathy Adams

2651 S Fish Hatchery Rd
Madison WI 53711

(608) 663-7284
kathyadams@iheartmedia.com
iheartmedia.com

J & K Security Solutions
Jeffrey Beckmann

1605 S Park St

Madison WI 53715

(608) 255-5799
jeffreyjr@jksecurity.com
www.jksecurity.com

KITCHEN IDEAS
——————CENTER

Kitchen Solvers

Eric Mueller

5900 Monona Dr

Monona WI 53716

(608) 729-8860
eric.mueller@kitchensolvers.com
www.madison.kitchensolvers.com
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Kohler & Sterling
Plumbing Companies
Steven Schmidt

438 S Owen Dr

Madison WI 53711

(608) 886-7358
steven.schmidt@kohler.com
www.kohler.com

Krantz Electric Inc.

See our ad on page 25

Mike Weisensel

2650 N Nine Mound Rd

Verona WI 53593

(608) 8459156
mweisensel@krantzelectricinc.com
www.krantzelectricinc.com

Lakeshore Living Magazine
Dena Frisch

951 Kimball Ln #104

Verona WI 53593

(608) 220-2120
dena@ntmediagroup.com
www.ntmediagroup.com

Larson Home Services &
LeafGuard of Madison
Andrew Larson

4281 Acker Rd

Madison WI 53704

(608) 2229919
andrew@leafguardmadison.com
www.larsonhomeservices.com

Laurie Driscoll Interiors, Inc.
See our ad on page 24

Laurie Lodholz

2654 Pennwall Cir

Fitchburg WI 53711

(608) 2779767
laurie@ldinteriors.net
www.lauriedriscollinteriors.net

LeafFilter North, Inc.
Matt Kaulig

1595 Georgetown Rd
Hudson OH 44223
(800) 290-6106
matt@leaffilter.com
www. leaffilter.com

Legacy Exteriors

Kayla Gauwitz

4125 Terminal Dr Ste 120
McFarland WI 53558

(608) 221-3000
kaylagauwitz@legacy-exteriors.com
www.legacy-exteriors.com

Leon’s Roofing & Siding, Inc.
Leon Wipperfurth

7130 Lee Rd

Lodi WI 53555

(608) 592-7800
info@leonsroofing.com
www.leonsroofing.com
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Lift Consulting LLC

Mitch Mostardi

555 D'Onofrio Dr Ste 203
Madison WI 53719

(608) 515-8163
mitch.mostardi@sandler.com
www.lift.sandler.com

Lion Tree Group

Ben Lindberg CR

4781 Hayes Rd Ste 102
Madison WI 53704 CERTIFIED
(608) 445_5165 NARI PROFESSIONAL
ben@liontreegroup.com
www.liontreegroup.com

Mad City Roofing, Inc.
Cory Sturman

5020 Voges Rd

Madison WI 53718

(608) 838-4366
cory@madcityroofing.com
www.madcitywindows.com

Mader Designs

Stephanie Mader

1001 Fourier Dr Ste 101
Madison WI 53717

(608) 824-3927
stephanie@maderdesigns.com
www.maderdesigns.com

Madison Aluminum Products LLC
Steve Anderson

4219 Triangle St

McFarland WI 53558

(608) 838-9000
madisonaluminum@tds.net
www.madisonaluminumgutter.com

Madison Block & Stone

Greg Flanagan

5813 N Hwy 51

Madison WI 53704

(608) 216-7286
gflanagan@madisonblockandstone.com
www.madisonblockandstone.com

Madison College - Interior Design
Program

Jessica Feggestad

1701 Wright St

Madison WI 53704

(608) 2466310
ffeggestad@madisoncollege.edu
www.madisoncollege.edu

Madison College-Construction
and Remodeling Program

Allie Berenyi CLC
1701 Wright St
Madison WI 53704
(608) 246-5234
berenyi@madisoncollege.edu
www.madisoncollege.edu

CERTIFIED

NARI PROFESSIONAL

Madison Magazine

Nez Hims

7025 Raymond Rd

Madison WI 53711

(608) 270-3617
nhims@madisonmagazine.com
www.madisonmagazine.com

Madison Property Restoration
Randy Schmidt

1412 Parkside Dr #1226

Madison WI 53714

(608) 467-3360
randy@madisonpropertyrestoration.com
www.madisonpropertyrestoration.com

Maple Leaf, Inc.

Joel Grant

2416 Spring Rose Rd

Verona WI 53593

(608) 845-2203
jgrant@mapleleaflandscape.com
www.mapleleaflandscape.com

MarketSharp

Michelle Nowlan

505 King St Ste 124
LaCrosse WI 54601

(608) 779-5165
michelle@marketsharp.com
www.marketsharp.com

E!E!E

McDermott Top Shop LLC
Ronald McDermott

200A Main St

Sullivan WI 53178

(262) 593-2456
ron@mcdermotttopshop.com
www.mcdermotttopshop.com
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CERTIFIED
NARI PROFESSIONAL

Mid-West Family Marketing
Leia Schneeberger

730 Rayovac Dr

Madison WI 53711

(608) 441-3650
leia@midwestfamilymarketing.com
www.midwestfamilymarketing.com

Midwest Sales & Marketing, Inc.

Anne Rodamer

530 Progress Dr

Hartland WI 53029
(800) 246-8440
arodamer@mwsmrep.com
WWW.mwsmrep.com

Midwest Wholesale Materials
Mike Cobb

4610 Pflaum Rd

Madison WI 53718

(608) 221-8223
usertee@aol.com
www.midwestwholesale.net

Milwaukee Lead/Asbestos
Information Center - division of
MidWest Certified Training, Inc.
Debra Everly

741 Lois Dr

Sun Prairie WI 53590

(608) 318-2266
debra@mlaic.com

www.mlaic.com

Miracle Method of Madison
Jeff Behr

4123 Terminal Dr Ste 220
McFarland WI 53558

(608) 669-7424
jbehr@miraclemethod.com
www.miraclemethod.com/bathtub-
refinishing-madison.php

Molony Tile

Steve Westphal

2300 S Beltline Ct
Madison WI 53713
(608) 2556176
steve@molonytile.com
www.molonytile.com

Motus Financial, Inc.
Preferred Merchant provider
Mason Tikkanen

100 Wilburn Rd Ste 209
Sun Prairie WI 53590
(608) 819-8666
mason@motuscc.com
www.motuscc.com

NBC 15 & CW MADISON
James Weber

615 Forward Dr

Madison WI 53711

(608) 4430216
jweber@nbc15.com
www.nbcl5.com

Northland Door Systems

Bryan Palchik

1800 Tower St

Prairie du Sac WI 53578

(608) 251-3627
bryan@northlanddoorsystems.com
www.northlanddoorsystems.com

Oak Bank

Linda Zimdars

5951 McKee Rd Ste 100
Fitchburg WI 53719

(608) 250-5532
|zimdars@oakbankonline.com
www.oakbankonline.com

OK Heating & A/C, Inc.
David Kaltenberg

161 Horizon Dr Ste 105
Verona WI 53593

(608) 845-8494
dave@okheating.biz
www.okheating.biz

Operation Fresh Start

Greg Markle

1925 Winnebago St

Madison WI 53703

(608) 244-4721
gmarkle@operationfreshstart.org
www.operationfreshstart.com

Oregon Community Bank
Elyse Smithback

733 N Main St

Oregon WI 53575

(608) 835-3168
esmithback@oregoncommunitybank.com
www.oregoncommunitybank.com

Overhead Door Company

of Madison, Inc.

Ronald Ryan

917 Watson Ave

Madison WI 53713

(608) 271-4288
info@overheaddoormadison.com
www.overheaddoormadison.com

Paul Davis Restoration

and Remodeling S
Craig Slager ACE:
3432 County Rd N
Cottage Grove WI 53527
(608) 839-4100
cslager@pauldavis.com
www.pauldavis-wisc.com

Prairie Shades & Shutters
Jeff Rohrer

367 Sherbrooke Dr

Sun Prairie WI 53590
(608) 2136156
prairieshade@gmail.com
www.prairieshade.com

Premier Building Solutions, Inc.
James Leuzinger

2581 State Rd 92

Mt Horeb WI 53572

(608) 437-9595
info@premierbuildingsolutions.biz
www.premierbuildingsolutions.biz

Pro Woodcare

Tim Cross

3948 State Rd 19 Ste 1
DeForest WI 53532
(608) 271-4400
tim@restorewood.com
www.restorewood.com

Project Home, Inc.
Bob Weirough CR UDCP
3841 Kipp St

Madison WI 53718
(608) 246-3737
bobw@projecthomewi.org
www.projecthomewi.org

CERTIFIED

NARI PROFESSIONAL

PROPERTY REVIVAL

CERTIFIED
NARI PROFESSIONAL

ProSource of Madison

Todd Hiltbrand

2911 Marketplace Dr Ste A
Fitchburg WI 53719

(608) 4410101
thiltbrand@prosourcemadison.biz
www.prosourceofmadison.com

R & D Drywall, Inc.
Rick Roth CR

408-B S Nine Mound Rd
Verona WI 53593
(608) 8487777
rick@rddrywall.com
www.rddrywall.com

CERTIFIED

NARI PROFESSIONAL

R & R Doors, Inc.

Ron Runk

1205 Bourbon Rd Ste 1
Cross Plains WI 53528
(608) 798-3581
ron@randrdoors.com
www.randrdoors.com

R & S Insurance Agency, Inc.
Mark Rostowfske

1520 Vernon St

Stoughton WI 53589

(608) 251-0022
mark@rs-ins.com
WWW.Is-ins.com
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Raab Group LLC
Kathy Raab

22 Springwood Cir
Madison WI 53717
(608) 576-5914
kathy@raabgroup.com
www.raabgroup.com

Rebath of Central Wisconsin
Elizabeth Juarez

230 N Koeller St

Oshkosh WI 54902

(920) 3035797
info@rebathcentral.com
www.rebath.com

Renovations by

Luis Ronquillo LLC

Luis Ronquillo

4515 Monona Dr

Monona WI 53716

(608) 709-1168
jandlronquillo@att.net
www.renovationsbyluisronquillo.com

Restaino & Associates, Realtors /
Relocation Specialist

Gail Johnson

26 Schroeder Ct

Madison WI 53711

(608) 395-3104
gail@restainohomes.com
www.restainohomes.com

Revive Restoration

Patrick Simonett

925 Applegate Rd

Madison, WI 53713

(608) 2229222
psimonett@aquiremadison.com
WWW.Ievivepros.com

Rivendell DesignWorks LLC
Megan Fields

5610 Medical Cir Ste 3

Madison WI 53719

(608) 212-3885
megan@rivendelldesignworks.com
www.rivendelldesignworks.com

RMK Construction LLC
Ryan Klett

1517 Carioca Ln
Madison WI 53704
(608) 347-1796
r77klett@yahoo.com
www.rmkremodeling.com

Rob Dehner Exteriors, LLC
Rob Dehner

102 Coyle Pkwy

Cottage Grove WI 53527
(608) 239-5148
rdehnerjr@hotmail.com
www.rdexteriors.com
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Royal Building Products

Kay Hutmacher

573 Shoreline Dr

Grayslake IL 60030

(224) 240-4886
kay.hutmacher@royalbuildingproducts.com
www.royalbuildingproducts.com

Royal Container Service

David VanderVelde

1015 Femrite Dr

Monona WI 53716

(608) 221-1919
dvandervelde@royalcontainer.com
www.royalcontainer.com

Schluter Systems
Jason Brost

270 Haugan Rd
Edgerton WI 53534
(608) 669-2925
jbrost@schluter.com
www.schluter.com

Schorr Construction, Inc.

Randy Schorr MCR UDCP  ACk:=
Verona WI 53593 CERTIFIED

(608) 845-3200
kristie@schorrconstruction.com
www.schorrconstruction.com

NARI PROFESSIONAL

Schreffler Custom Wood
Flooring, Inc.

Arvo Mather

815A S Division St
Waunakee WI 53597
(608) 849-7277

heather@schrefflercustomwoodflooring.com
www.schrefflercustomwoodflooring.com

Sergenian’s Floor Coverings
Tom Steidl

2805 W Beltline Hwy

Madison WI 53713

(608) 271-1111
tomsteidl@sergenians.com
Www.sergenians.com

Seventhwave

John Viner

749 University Row Ste 320
Madison WI 53705

(608) 210-7146

jviner@seventhwave.org

www.seventhwave.org

Sherwin Williams Co.

Tera Cobb

1884 East Washington Ave
Madison WI 53704

(608) 243-1510
maryann.meunier@sherwin.com
www.sherwin.com

Sierra Concepts LLC

Mike Thole

6156 Darlin Dr

Dane WI 53529

(608) 849-1166
mthole@hottmannconstruction.com
www.sierraconceptsonline.com

Yo0Y

Interiors

CERTIFIED
NARI PROFESSIONAL

Sims Exteriors & Remodeling, Inc.

J.W. Sims

PO Box 7

Cottage Grove WI 53527

(608) 825-4500
tanya@simsexteriors.net
www.simsexteriorsandremodeling.com

Starr Group, The
Sam Hope

5005 W Loomis Rd
Greenfield WI 53220
(608) 421-5118
shope@starrgroup.com
www.starrgroup.com

Star Satellite

Tom Prochnow

2901 Latham Dr
Madison WI 53713
(608) 831-7827
tom@starsatellite.biz
www.starsatellite.biz

Start to Finish LLC
Jeremy Pings

313 S Main St

Verona WI 53593
(608) 845-2121
jeremypings@gmail.com
www.stfbuilds.com

Statz and Sons LLC
Jake Waldera

10 Shepard Terr

Madison WI 53705
(608) 279-3029
statzandsons@gmail.com

Statz Construction Services LLC
Jay Statz CR

3600 Heather Ct CERTIFIED
Middleton WI 53562

(608) 7129025
statzconstruction@charter.net
www.statzconstruction.com

Statz Painting & Decorating, Inc.
Larry Statz

7352 Darlin Ct Ste 4

Dane WI 53529

(608) 850-3609

larrystatz@tds.net
www.statzpainting.com

Stephenson Tree Care, Inc.
John Stephenson

1215 Culmen St

Madison WI 53713

(608) 257-1001
info@stephensontree.com
www.stephensontree.com

Studio GlassWorks LLC

Linda Ewing-Brusca

2500 Pleasant View Rd Ste 102
Middleton WI 53562

(608) 836-6500
linda@studioglassworks.com
www.studioglassworks.com

Sub Zero Wolf Midwest
Gerry Perrine

196 Exchange Blvd
Glendale Heights IL 60139
(630) 872-5100
gerry.perrine@subzero.com
www.subzero.com/midwest

Summit Granite

Roger White

6708 Odana Rd

Madison WI 53719

(608) 249-4272
madison@summitgraniteusa.com
www.summitgraniteusa.com

SVA Certified Public
Accountants, s.c.
Theran Welsh

1221 John Q Hammons Dr
Madison WI 53717

(608) 831-8181
welsht@sva.com
WWW.Sva.com



Sweeney Construction Corp.
Tim Sweeney CR

1008 Fish Hatchery Rd
Madison WI 53715
(608) 257-3034
tim@sweeneyconst.com
www.remodelmadison.com

CERTIFIED

NARIPROFESSIONAL

Swita Metal Roofing LLC
Mary Swita

3369 Basil Dr

Madison WI 53704

(608) 298-7334
mary@switametalroofing.com
www.switametalroofing.com

y -

CONSTRUCTION

CERTIFIED
NARI PROFESSIONAL

Testudo LLC

Doug Dalsing

PO Box 3280

Madison WI 53704
(608) 205-8025
doug@testudoonline.com
www.testudoonline.com

Thebco Windows, Doors & Siding
Steven Bobeck

4126 Robertson Rd

Madison WI 53714

(608) 249-2905
sbobeck@thebco.com
www.thebco.com

Time 2 Remodel LLC
Curt Dimmig

1218 Gilson St

Madison WI 53715
(608) 2120633
curt@time2remodel.com
www.time2remodel.com

TNT Insulation LLC
Todd Steege

1223 W Main St #297
Sun Prairie WI 53590
(608) 445-8970
tntinsulationllc@gmail.com
www.tntwi.com

CERTIFIED
NARI PROFESSIONAL

Top Hat Fireplace &
Chimney Specialists
Roy Mjelde

401 Linn St

Baraboo WI 53913
(608) 356-7268
markg.tophat@gmail.com
www.tophat-pro.com

Total Awards & Promotions, Inc.
Janet Gray

6686 Odana Rd

Madison WI 53719

(608) 8331716
donna.gray@awardsmall.com
www.awardsmall.com

Toto

Jeff Stevens

500 N Wells St
Chicago IL 60654
(773) 255-2761
jstevens@toto.com
www.totousa.com

Traditions

Zach Zweifel

7182 US Hwy 14 Unit 100
Middleton WI 53562

(800) 844-7001
hello@traditionslighting.com
www.traditionslighting.com

TREEHEALTHMGMTCOM
6082239120

Tri-State Basement Repair
Brooke Klemm

27188 US Hwy 14

Richland Center WI 53581
(877) 493-8349
info@tsbrinc.com
www.tristatebasementrepair.com

ng; of Madison, Inc.
GENERAL CONTRACTORS

CERTIFIED
NARIPROFESSIONAL

U.S. Department of Labor/OSHA
Leslie Ptak

1402 Pankratz St Ste 114

Madison WI 53704

(608) 441-5388

ptak.leslie@dol.gov

www.osha.gov

Udvari-Solner Design Co
Mark Udvari-Solner

2631 University Ave Ste 104
Madison WI 53705

(608) 233-1480
info@udvari-solner.com
www.udvari-solner.com

US LBM Holdings LLC
Robert Baskin

2726 Suncrest Dr
Allentown PA 18104
(610) 290-6916
rob.baskin@uslbm.com
www.uslbm.com

Vault Interiors & Design LLC
Carrie Simpson

PO Box 46610

Madison WI 53744

(608) 5359556
info@vault-interiors.com
www.vault-interiors.com

Vicki Wagener Agency LLC -
American Family Insurance
Vicki Wagener

1633 Thierer Rd

Madison WI 53704

(608) 249-2184
vicki.wagener@amfam.com
www.insurancevicki.com

Vineyard Chic Kitchens LLC
Krystin Strasser

2500 Pleasant View Rd Ste 201
Middleton WI 53562

(608) 548-2436
krystin@vineyardchickitchens.com
www.vineyardchicmadison.com

Vive Home Transformations
See our ad on page 19
Jeff Grundahl CR
4070 E Brigham Rd
Blue Mounds WI 53517

(608) 437-6186
info@vivehometransformations.com
www.vivehometransformations.com

CERTIFIED

NARI PROFESSIONAL

von Briesen & Roper, s.c.
Chris Jenny

10 E Doty St Ste 900
Madison WI 53703

(608) 661-3973
cjenny@vonbriesen.com
www.vonbriesen.com
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W.E.DAVIES @ SONS

REMODELING INC.

A SQUARE DEAL

CERTIFIED
NARI PROFESSIONAL

WarmlyYours.com, Inc.
Julia Billen

590 Telser Rd Ste B

Lake Zurich WI 60047
(800) 875-5285
gjazwinski@warmlyyours.com
www.warmlyyours.com

Washa Remodeling and Design
Nick Siglinsky

2605 S Stoughton Rd #300
Madison WI 53716

(608) 838-8318
nick@washaremodelingcom
www.washaremodeling.com

Waunakee Remodeling, Inc.
See our ad on page 3
Dan McGowan

1001 Frank H St
Waunakee WI 53597
(608) 849-5155
dan@waunakeeremodeling.com
www.waunakeeremodeling.com

CERTIFIED

NARI PROFESSIONAL

Wausau Supply Co

Jeramie Kerl

7102 Commerce Dr

Weston WI 54476

(715) 2181702
jeramie.kerl@wausausupply.com
www.wausausupply.com

Wegner CPAs
Preferred Accounting provider
See our ad on page 33 :
John Folsom

2921 Landmark PI Ste 300
Madison WI 53713

(608) 274-4020
john.folsom@wegnercpas.com
www.wegnercpas.com
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Westring Construction LLC
James Westring CR
4617 Dovetail Dr Ste 8
Madison WI 53704
(608) 441-5435
info@westringconstruction.com
www.westringconstruction.com

CERTIFIED

NARI PROFESSIONAL

Williams Property Solutions
Mark Williams

PO Box 5040

Madison WI 53705

(608) 577-4507
mark@williamspropertysolutions.biz
www.williamspropertysolutions.biz

Window Design Center
See our ad on page 12
Kelly Hofmeister

6524 Seybold Rd
Madison WI 53719
(608) 271-8002
info@windowcenter.com
www.windowcenter.com

WisCon-OSHA Consultation
Danica Harrier

2601 Agriculture Dr

Madison WI 53718

(608) 226-5248
danica.harrier@slh.wisc.edu
www.slh.wisc.edu/wiscon

Wisconsin Building Supply
Harvey Kessel

PO Box 258

Windsor WI 53598

(608) 846-5445
harvey.kessel@wibuildingsupply.com
www.wibuildingsupply.com

Wisconsin Landscapes and
Remodeling, Inc.

Mick Klein Kennedy

10921 Spring Creek Rd

Blue Mounds WI 53517

(608) 437-3662
mick@wisconsinlandscapes.com
www.wisconsinlandscapes.com

Wisconsin Small Business
Development Center at

UW Madison

Michelle Somes-Booher

Grainger Hall

975 University Ave #3260
Madison WI 53706

(608) 265-3051
michelle.somesbooher@wisc.edu
www.bus.wisc.edu/cped/shdc

Wood Cycle of
Wisconsin Inc., The

TREE

HEALTH

MANAGEMENT

TREE PRESERVATION
PLANT PROBLEM DIAGNOSIS
TREE RISK MANAGEMENT

SOIL AND NUTRITION
MANAGEMENT

GIS TREE INVENTORIES
TREE PRUNING
REMOVALS & PLANTING
TREEHEALTHMGMT.COM
608.223.9120
MADISON

Paul Morrison

1239 S Fish Hatchery Rd
Oregon WI 53575

(608) 712-3780
thewoodcycle@gmail.com
www.thewoodcycle.com

World Class Outdoor Lighting
Angela Lingle

8383 Greenway Blvd Ste 600
Middleton WI 53562

(608) 217-2797
angela@worldclassoutdoorlighting.com
www.worldclassoutdoorlighting.com

Zander Solutions LLC
Jerin Zander

421 S Nine Mound Rd
Verona WI 53593

(608) 833-6620
jerin@zandersolutions.com
www.zandersolutions.com

ZDA - Landscape Architects
Joan Ziegler

4797 Capitol View Rd
Middleton WI 53562

(608) 831-5098
info@zdainc.com
www.zdainc.com

Zimbrick Chevrolet

See our ad on page 17
Chuck Ebbs

1877 W Main St

Sun Prairie WI 53590
(608) 7296721
chuck.ebbs@zimbrick.com
www.zimbrickchevrolet.com

Zweifel Electric LLC
Dwight Zweifel

3567 Hwy 78 N

Mt Horeb WI 53572
(608) 437-4291
zzap@mhtc.net

O s |
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Sweeney Construction Corporation




FRIGIDAIRE PROFESSIONAL-
PROFESSIONAL. GRADE

Experience more
power, greater
precision and

Smudge-Proof
ERNANIN L ESS ST EENS

Resists fingerprints & cleans easily

DISCOVER the
GRAND DIFFERENCE

: WITH MORE THAN 88 YEARS OF MARKET
QUALITY, PERFORMANCE EXPERTISE WITH SHOWROOMS THROUGHOUT
AND DURABILITY CHICAGOLAND, SOUTHEAST WISCONSIN, the

QUAD CITIES AND INDIANAPOLIS, GRAND IS
S H O P THE MIDWEST’S APPLIANCE AND ELECTRONICS
FRIGIDAIRE PROFESSIONAL EXPERT. OUR LOCAL SHOWROOMS OFFER ONE
AT YOUR OF THE LARGEST SELECTION OF QUALITY APPLIANCE
LOCAL GRAND AND ELECTRONICS AT THE LOWEST PRICES AROUND.

MADISON
SHOWROOMS

. 6220 Nesbitt Road - 608.288.0400

appliance and tv 711 S. Grand Ave. * 608.825.9367

since 1930 grandappliance.com
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FURNITURE

| QApplianceMart
v

Ashle

HOMESTORE

The Showroom Builders and
Their Customers Trust.

for furniture, home appliances, mattresses and home electronics.

KitchenAid

Presenting Black Stainless
Appliances - As As You Are.

Furniture & Mattress Brands We Carry

LLSHLEY " England

$SUNNY DESIGNS P PALLISER FILEDARE

. : | et AN~ S fort

SUB:2ERD| LIOLF LG | Jeautyrest / SHLEYSLEEP rempur soc & comiort
Lifa's Goc Ler J E—

Thermador* [ Electrolux [ TTS T AIRELOOM Serta) Seautysicen

visit us online or in-store * www.FurnitureApplianceMart.com - www.AshleyHomeStore.com 2404 W. Beltline Highway, Madison




